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18 1 SENTA KALPESHBHAI 
PARSHOTAMBHAI

SE 2  646.00 SE UQ  455.0 GU-1.0 AMED Radiology01

19 2 PATEL SAHIL NARESHKUMAR EW 4  645.00 OP UQ  497.0 GU-8.0 AMED General Medicine02

21 3 KUNJ PANDYA OP  643.00 OP GQ  530.0 AMED Radiology02

23 4 JETHANI ARUSHI PRAKASHKUMAR OPF  643.00 OP GQ  544.0 AMED Radiology02

24 5 PATEL KESHA SHAILESH OPF  642.00 OP UQ  557.0 MS-7.0 BMED Dermatology01

25 6 GARG SARTHAK HEMANT OP  641.00 OP GQ  583.0 BMED Radiology02

28 7 HEMJEET MANISH SHAH EW 7  640.00 EW UQ  652.0 GU-3.0 AMED Radiology01

29 8 SHRIVASTAVA ANUSHA RAKESH OPF  639.00 OP UQ  663.0 SGU-4.0 SMED Radiology01

30 9 PANSURIYA HIRALBEN KISHORBHAI OPF  639.00 OP GQ  676.0 JMED Radiology02

31 10 VASANI PRESHA ATULKUMAR EWF 8  638.00 OP GQ  698.0 AMED Dermatology01

33 11 DHRUVIN JAGDISHKUMAR MISTRY SE 4  636.00 SE GQ  748.0 AMED Radiology01

34 12 GABHAWALA ABHISHEK 
SHAILESHKUMAR

OP  636.00 OP GQ  754.0 BMED Radiology02

40 13 BABARIA HARNISHA RAMESHBHAI OPF  634.00 OP UQ  833.0 GU-18.0 NHL Radiology02

43 14 PATEL JENISH KALPESHBHAI OP  633.00 OP UQ  874.0 GU-20.0 AMED General Medicine02

51 15 PADHIYAR KEDAR HARESHBHAI SE 10  628.00 SE GQ  1083.0 AMED Radiology02

54 16 SUTHAR GAUTAMBHAI DINESHBHAI SE 11  625.00 SE GQ  1183.0 JMED Radiology02

55 17 AGHERA VATSAL VRAJESHKUMAR OP  625.00 OP GQ  1205.0 AMED General Medicine02

58 18 GAUR ISHANA DEVAKAR OPF  624.00 OP GQ  1248.0 AMED General Medicine02

59 19 VORA RAKSHIT VALLABHBHAI OP  624.00 OP GQ  1270.0 AMED General Medicine02

60 20 SAVALIYA DHARABEN 
BAVACHANDBHAI

EWF 9  623.00 EW GQ  1298.0 SMED Radiology02
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61 21 SOUMYA SINGH OPF  622.00 OP GQ  1335.0 AMED General Medicine02

65 22 SIRAJWALA ABULKALAM 
ATIQURREHMAN

OP  621.00 OP UQ  1381.0 MS-14.0 BMED General Medicine02

68 23 KATHIRIYA JENISH JITENDRABHAI EW 11  621.00 OP UQ  1396.0 SU-8.0 JMED General Medicine02

69 24 JINAJA KEYUR BAVANJIBHAI OP  621.00 OP GQ  1398.0 AMED General Medicine02

73 25 BHATT HARIKRUSHNA 
GHANSHYAMBHAI

EW 13  620.00 EW GQ  1450.0 AMED Radiology02

76 26 RAIYANI JANKRUT JAYESHBHAI OPF  619.00 OP GQ  1501.0 NHL Radiology02

77 27 PANDYA STAVAN DARSHAN OP  619.00 OP GQ  1508.0 BMED General Medicine02

79 28 SHARMA MIRNALIKA DILIPKUMAR OPF  618.00 OP GQ  1535.0 BMED General Medicine02

80 29 HITESHKUMAR AMBARAM PRAJAPATI SE 12  618.00 SE GQ  1541.0 BMED Radiology02

82 30 VINCHHI KRUPIT HARIKRUSHNA EW 16  617.00 EW GQ  1577.0 AMED General Medicine02

84 31 RAVAL RAJVI DINESHBHAI OPF  617.00 OP GQ  1588.0 BMED General Medicine02

85 32 MAHESHWARI AKASH ASHOKKUMAR OP  617.00 OP GQ  1604.0 JMED General Medicine02

86 33 AJMERA MAITRIBEN BHAVESHKUMAR EWF 18  616.00 OP GQ  1639.0 BMED General Medicine02

89 34 PATEL NIDHIBEN SANJAYKUMAR OPF  615.00 OP GQ  1693.0 NHL Radiology02

91 35 MANDLI SONALBEN JANAKKUMAR SEF 14  615.00 SE GQ  1721.0 AMED Dermatology01

93 36 PATEL ANJALIBEN SHAILESHBHAI OPF  614.00 OP UQ  1776.0 MS-20.0 BMED General Medicine02

94 37 ANAND NILESH BHATT OP  613.00 OP GQ  1829.0 NHL Radiology02

97 38 KATHIYA KEVAL LAXMAN SEF 16  612.00 OP UQ  1882.0 BU-5.0 BHMED Radiology02

98 39 DHAMELIYA PRIYANKA 
PRAVINCHANDRA

OPF  612.00 OP GQ  1887.0 SMED General Medicine02

100 40 BHAVESHREE SHAH EWF 20  611.00 OP GQ  1943.0 AMCMET Radiology03
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101 41 JAIN TANMAY RAJESH OP  611.00 OP UQ  1957.0 GU-39.0 AMCMET General Medicine02

102 42 PATEL TAMANNA VIJAYBHAI EWF 21  611.00 EW GQ  1959.0 NHL Radiology01

104 43 PATEL ANKITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI EW 22  610.00 OP GQ  2028.0 RMED Radiology03

105 44 SHIVANGI KIMOTHI OPF  610.00 OP GQ  2035.0 AMED Paediatrics01

106 45 SHARVARI A KHANDKAR OPF  610.00 OP GQ  2060.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

110 46 GOR JAINI MANISH OPF  608.00 OP GQ  2151.0 JMED General Medicine02

112 47 JAKASANIYA PARTH CHHAGANBHAI EW 25  608.00 EW GQ  2155.0 BMED General Medicine02

113 48 HARIYANI MAYANK ATMARAMBHAI SE 17  608.00 SE GQ  2158.0 NHL Radiology01

116 49 JARIWALA SHEREBANU 
ZAINULABEDIN

EWF 26  606.00 OP GQ  2273.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

117 50 TERAIYA  TUSHAR  ASHOKBHAI SE 18  606.00 SE GQ  2274.0 NHL Radiology02

118 51 SANGANI ANKIT KUMAR KANTILAL SE 19  606.00 SE GQ  2290.0 AMED General Medicine02

119 52 SHARMA NARESHKUMAR PUSHRAJ OP  605.00 OP GQ  2325.0 JMED General Medicine02

120 53 PATEL DAXKUMAR RAJENDRAKUMAR EW 27  605.00 EW GQ  2341.0 BMED General Medicine02

121 54 MANAS NIKHILBHAI BHATT OP  605.00 OP GQ  2346.0 BHMED General Medicine02

122 55 PATEL BHAVYA SUNIL OPF  605.00 OP GQ  2356.0 AMED Paediatrics02

125 56 KARIA ASHKA CHAMPAKBHAI EWF 28  605.00 OP GQ  2377.0 RMED General Medicine02

127 57 SELUGAR HEMAL SANDIP OP  605.00 OP GQ  2390.0 JMED General Medicine02

128 58 CHAVADA ISHWARBHAI 
NARSANGBHAI

SE 21  604.00 SE GQ  2413.0 JMED General Medicine02

129 59 PATEL DHRUV YOGESHBHAI OP  604.00 OP GQ  2440.0 SMED General Medicine02

130 60 PATEL RINNI RAJENDRAKUMAR EWF 29  604.00 OP GQ  2442.0 BHMED Dermatology02

131 61 SANGHANI HARDIK DINESHBHAI OP  604.00 OP UQ  2461.0 SU-20.0 JMED Orthopedics01
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132 62 TARALE PARAG VIJAYKUMAR SE 22  604.00 SE UQ  2470.0 GU-11.0 AMED General Medicine02

133 63 PATEL UTKARSH MUKESHKUMAR OP  603.00 OP GQ  2489.0 AMCMET General Medicine02

135 64 VAGHANI PARTH BABUBHAI EW 31  602.00 EW GQ  2563.0 JMED General Medicine02

136 65 JHA MADHAV PRAMOD OP  602.00 OP GQ  2586.0 BHMED General Medicine03

137 66 DOSHI ANUSHREE PARAS OPF  602.00 OP GQ  2592.0 AMCMET General Medicine02

140 67 RAJPUT ABHIJEET KRIPASHANKAR OP  601.00 OP GQ  2664.0 AMED General Surgery02

141 68 PARTH KANTILAL MARAKANA OP  601.00 OP GQ  2665.0 RMED General Medicine03

142 69 KALAVADIA SIDDHANTKUMAR 
PARMANANDBHAI

EW 32  600.00 OP UQ  2702.0 SU-23.0 JMED General Medicine02

143 70 CHARU GARG OPF  600.00 OP UQ  2719.0 SGU-19.0 SMED Dermatology02

145 71 PATEL MEERA DINESHKUMAR EWF 34  600.00 EW GQ  2749.0 BHMED General Medicine02

149 72 HANSALIYA BHARGAV KUMAN OP  599.00 OP GQ  2814.0 AMCMET General Medicine02

151 73 KANDOI NILAY KAUSHIKKUMAR OP  599.00 OP GQ  2820.0 SMED General Surgery01

155 74 KOSHIYA PIYUSH BHAGVANBHAI EW 38  598.00 OP GQ  2890.0 AMCMET General Medicine03

156 75 MUNJANI NIRAVKUMAR DILIPBHAI EW 39  598.00 EW UQ  2893.0 GU-15.0 AMCMET General Medicine02

157 76 GADRE OMKAR NARAYAN OP  598.00 OP UQ  2912.0 GU-63.0 AMED Ophthalmology01

159 77 GADHE ANANDIBEN JADAVBHAI OPF  597.00 OP UQ  2950.0 SU-27.0 RMED Dermatology02

160 78 PATEL AADIL ARIF ALI EW 41  597.00 OP GQ  2951.0 NHL General Medicine02

161 79 BALDHA RUTVIKKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI EW 42  597.00 OP GQ  2956.0 NHL General Medicine02

162 80 CHAVDA KAUSHAL SURESHBHAI SE 24  597.00 SE GQ  2967.0 BMED General Medicine02

163 81 AKASH VIJAY POPAT EW 43  597.00 OP GQ  2991.0 NHL General Medicine02

164 82 JOSHI MRUNALI ANIL OPF  596.00 OP GQ  3032.0 NHL Dermatology02

Page 4 of 72*** IQ-INSERVISE SEATS,UQ-INSTITUTIONAL SEATS,GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS 29-Apr-22



Admission Committee for Professional Post-Graduate Medical Educational Courses,(ACPPGMEC),Gandhinagar,
Government of Gujarat

YEAR: 2021-22
Provisional Meritwise Allotment List of Round-03 For MD/MS/Diploma

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit MERIT
MARKS

ADM
Cat

Adm
Seat Type

AIQ
Rank

Adm
Type 

College BranchAdm
Round

165 83 LADUMOR PARESHBHAI 
KARSHANBHAI

SE 25  596.00 SE GQ  3037.0 BMED General Medicine02

167 84 SHAH SAMYAK AMIT OP  596.00 OP UQ  3043.0 GU-65.0 NHL General Medicine02

168 85 MANGUKIYA VINAS NANJIBHAI EW 45  596.00 OP GQ  3046.0 SMED Dermatology02

169 86 PATEL PRIYANSHU RAJUBHAI EW 46  596.00 OP GQ  3071.0 NHL General Medicine02

170 87 PATEL RAVINDRAKUMAR VISHNUBHAI EW 47  595.00 EW GQ  3115.0 JMED Dermatology02

172 88 SUBHAGINI SRIVASTAVA OPF  595.00 OP GQ  3156.0 NHL General Medicine02

173 89 KAILA DHRUVIL BHARATBHAI OP  595.00 OP UQ  3159.0 GU-67.0 NHL General Medicine02

175 90 SHAH DHYEY NIMISH OP  595.00 OP GQ  3200.0 SOLMED Dermatology01

176 91 SANKESARA KINJAL 
RAJENDRAKUMAR

EWF 50  595.00 OP GQ  3221.0 SOLMED Dermatology03

178 92 CHAUDHARY SANJAYKUMAR 
MANSUNGBHAI

SE 26  594.00 SE GQ  3263.0 AMED General Medicine02

180 93 JIMY PATEL EWF 52  593.00 OP GQ  3311.0 NHL General Medicine03

181 94 PATEL ANKITKUMAR ANANDBHAI OP  593.00 OP GQ  3331.0 NHL General Medicine03

182 95 PATEL AVANI DIPAK OPF  593.00 OP GQ  3332.0 AMCMET Dermatology02

187 96 SHAH MISARI KALPESH OPF  592.00 OP GQ  3396.0 BMED Paediatrics02

193 97 SHAH SAATVIK NARESH OP  591.00 OP UQ  3520.0 GU-71.0 NHL General Medicine02

195 98 PATEL BHARGAV HITESHKUMAR EW 57  589.00 EW GQ  3702.0 NHL General Medicine03

196 99 PATEL DEVANSHI AJAYKUMAR EWF 58  589.00 EW UQ  3716.0 BU-6.0 BHMED General Medicine01

198 100 SHAH YESHA MAYURKUMAR EWF 60  588.00 OP GQ  3776.0 BMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

200 101 PATEL RITU PARAGBHAI OPF  588.00 OP GQ  3795.0 AMCMET Dermatology02

204 102 BHATI ADITYASINH AJAYSINH EW 62  586.00 EW UQ  3896.0 GU-17.0 NHL General Medicine01
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205 103 MEHTA DISHA AMITKUMAR OPF  586.00 OP GQ  3917.0 AMED Paediatrics02

210 104 VEKARIA KAUSHAL ATULBHAI OP  585.00 OP GQ  4075.0 SMC Radiology02

212 105 PRAJAPATI NAYANKUMAR 
SEVANTILAL

SE 30  585.00 SE GQ  4103.0 BMED Dermatology02

213 106 PARMAR ADITYA KIRANSINH OP  585.00 OP GQ  4104.0 JMED Paediatrics02

214 107 PATEL KRIMAL SHANKARLAL EW 66  584.00 OP GQ  4140.0 SMC General Medicine02

215 108 PATEL SMIT RAJNIKANT EW 67  583.00 OP UQ  4242.0 GU-80.0 AMED General Surgery02

220 109 TALATI BHAVYA KAMESHBHAI OP  583.00 OP UQ  4273.0 GU-83.0 AMED Orthopedics02

221 110 RATHOD MITAL RANCHHODBHAI SEF 31  582.00 SE UQ  4320.0 SU-6.0 RMED General Medicine01

222 111 VADODARIA SRUSHTI GHANSHYAM OPF  582.00 OP GQ  4328.0 SMC General Medicine02

223 112 PARIKH UDIT KANDARP OP  582.00 OP GQ  4331.0 MKMED General Medicine03

224 113 SHARDA DIVYA NARAYANBHAI OPF  582.00 MQ MQ  4360.0 AMCMET Radiology01

225 114 GAJWANI SONAKSHI MANOHAR OPF  582.00 OP UQ  4369.0 GU-85.0 NHL Ophthalmology01

227 115 THAKKAR VIDHI PRAVINBHAI OPF  582.00 OP UQ  4378.0 GU-86.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

228 116 DANGAR NEHABEN VIKRAMBHAI SEF 32  581.00 SE GQ  4445.0 BHMED Dermatology02

229 117 JAMBUKIYA VARUN DHIRAJLAL SE 33  581.00 SE GQ  4446.0 BHMED General Medicine01

232 118 MODI HEER PARAS OPF  580.00 OP UQ  4546.0 GU-88.0 GCSMED Radiology01

234 119 PATEL DHRUVKUMAR VASANTBHAI OP  580.00 MQ MQ  4566.0 AMCMET General Medicine01

235 120 KOTHARI HEMANGI BHARATBHAI OPF  580.00 OP GQ  4571.0 SMED Paediatrics02

236 121 PATEL SHRADDHABEN RAJESHBHAI EWF 71  580.00 OP UQ  4595.0 GU-90.0 NHL Dermatology02

237 122 PATEL JAHANVI ASHVINBHAI EWF 72  580.00 EW GQ  4608.0 BMED Paediatrics03

238 123 VEJLANI ABBAS HATIMBHAI EW 73  579.00 OP GQ  4675.0 SMC Radiology03
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240 124 PARMAR PRADIPSINH DASHRATHSINH EW 74  579.00 OP GQ  4698.0 NHL Dermatology03

241 125 DEEPTI SINGHAL OPF  579.00 OP GQ  4724.0 AMED General Surgery02

242 126 PATEL VISHAL RAJENDRAKUMAR EW 75  578.00 OP GQ  4765.0 SMED Paediatrics02

243 127 VAGHASIYA PARITA KALUBHAI EWF 76  578.00 OP GQ  4772.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

244 128 VAID MANAN PRADIPBHAI OP  578.00 OP GQ  4774.0 SMC General Medicine03

247 129 PRIYANSHI JAYESHBHAI MODI OPF  577.00 OP GQ  4839.0 SMC Dermatology01

250 130 TEJAS GOPALKRISHNAN OP  577.00 OP UQ  4894.0 MS-40.0 BMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

253 131 VYAS EKTA DEVENDRA OPF  576.00 OP GQ  5013.0 GCSMED General Medicine01

254 132 MODI PARTH NITINKUMAR OP  576.00 OP GQ  5016.0 SMED Orthopedics02

255 133 CHOVATIYA AVANI HARESHBHAI EWF 80  576.00 OP GQ  5017.0 GCSMED General Medicine01

256 134 SHAH AASHKA MANISH OPF  576.00 OP GQ  5025.0 GCSMED General Medicine01

257 135 KHAMBHALA HARSHAD ARJANBHAI SE 34  576.00 SE GQ  5046.0 SMED General Medicine02

259 136 PATEL PAL SURESHBHAI OP  575.00 MQ MQ  5091.0 AMCMET General Medicine03

260 137 PARIKH TRUSHA DARSHAK EWF 81  575.00 EW GQ  5106.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

262 138 PATEL JAY RAJESHKUMAR OP  575.00 OP GQ  5140.0 SMED Paediatrics03

263 139 DOSHI RAJVI TULESHKUMAR OPF  574.00 OP GQ  5239.0 BMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

266 140 PANDYA MUKUND YOGENDRA EW 83  572.00 OP GQ  5418.0 AMED Respiratory Medicine03

267 141 KATESHIA HARSH RASHMIKANT SE 35  572.00 SE GQ  5431.0 JMED Paediatrics02

268 142 DESAI KRISHNA PRAVINBHAI EWF 84  572.00 MQ MQ  5433.0 GOTMED Dermatology01

269 143 JINALI HARJIBHAI CHAUDHARY EWF 85  572.00 OP GQ  5437.0 AMED Ophthalmology02

270 144 SHIVANG SHAMBHUBHAI KHUNT OP  572.00 OP GQ  5439.0 AMED General Surgery02
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271 145 DHOLAKIYA PIYUSH GHANSHYAMBHAI EW 86  572.00 OP UQ  5457.0 GU-99.0 AMCMET Paediatrics02

272 146 PANCHAL SURAJ DIXITKUMAR SE 36  572.00 SE UQ  5459.0 GU-17.0 AMED Orthopedics02

273 147 PATEL PRERNA NAVNEETBHAI EWF 87  572.00 EW GQ  5464.0 SOLMED Dermatology03

274 148 VOHRA ASEMA MOHAMMED IRFAN OPF  572.00 OP GQ  5467.0 BMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

277 149 BALDANEEYA KAJALBEN RAMJEEBHAI SEF 39  571.00 SE GQ  5580.0 AMED Paediatrics01

278 150 KAPADIA NIDHI VIPULKUMAR EWF 88  571.00 OP GQ  5583.0 AMCMET Paediatrics03

279 151 VAGHASIA JIL RASIKBHAI EW 89  570.00 EW GQ  5649.0 SMC General Medicine02

282 152 GOSWAMI VATSAL NARENDRAPURI SE 40  570.00 SE GQ  5745.0 SMED General Medicine02

283 153 SARDHARA MIHIR PRAVINBHAI OP  569.00 OP GQ  5777.0 SMED General Surgery02

284 154 VIROLIA AVANI CHUNILAL OPF  569.00 OP GQ  5788.0 SMC Radiology03

285 155 PATADIA NEEL YOGESHKUMAR SE 41  569.00 OP GQ  5793.0 AMED Orthopedics02

287 156 GAJWANI SAKSHI MANOHAR OPF  569.00 OP GQ  5832.0 NHL Ophthalmology01

288 157 DARBAR AAYASHA MUNAF OPF  568.00 OP GQ  5869.0 RMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

290 158 MAKATI MURTAZA HUSENI OP  568.00 OP UQ  5903.0 GU-106.0 AMCMET Paediatrics03

294 159 CHAVDA VAIBHAVI VINODBHAI SCF 7  568.00 SC UQ  5948.0 GU-3.0 AMCMET Radiology01

295 160 PATEL VISHAL JAYESHKUMAR EW 91  568.00 OP GQ  5959.0 BMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

297 161 BHAVSAR NIKHIL PRAMODBHAI EW 93  567.00 OP GQ  5988.0 AMCMET Paediatrics03

299 162 PATEL FORAM ASHOKBHAI EWF 94  567.00 EW GQ  6012.0 AMCMET Paediatrics03

301 163 SORATHIYA DARSHI GIRDHARBHAI OPF  567.00 OP GQ  6015.0 GCSMED Radiology01

303 164 GODHANI MEET RAJESHBHAI EW 96  567.00 OP GQ  6024.0 SMED General Surgery02

306 165 PALAK BHAGATSINH RATHOD SEF 45  567.00 SE GQ  6034.0 AMCMET Radiology02
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307 166 KUNAL BANSAL OP  567.00 OP GQ  6045.0 AMED Ophthalmology02

308 167 DESAI NIRALI PARESHKUMAR OPF  567.00 OP GQ  6067.0 NHL Paediatrics02

309 168 VAGHANI PRAGNA HARJIBHAI EWF 98  567.00 OP UQ  6073.0 SGU-46.0 SMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

310 169 RAKHOLIYA RAVINA GOPALBHAI EWF 99  567.00 OP GQ  6094.0 NHL Paediatrics02

311 170 RANGANI NIRAVKUMAR ASHOKBHAI EW 100  566.00 EW GQ  6131.0 RMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

314 171 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR 
HASMUKHBHAI

OP  566.00 OP GQ  6144.0 SMED General Surgery03

318 172 QURESHI MEENAZ MUSTAQAHMED OPF  566.00 OP GQ  6218.0 CUMED General Medicine03

319 173 GONDALIA UTTAM JITENDRA SE 46  565.00 SE GQ  6264.0 SMED General Medicine02

320 174 RACHCHH POOJA RAMESHCHANDRA EWF 104  565.00 OP GQ  6277.0 BHMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

321 175 SHYARA YATRI NAVNEETBHAI SEF 47  565.00 SE GQ  6279.0 BMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

323 176 KANZARIYA UMESH MOHAN SE 49  565.00 SE UQ  6296.0 GU-24.0 AMED General Medicine03

325 177 CHAUDHARY RAVIKUMAR BHURABHAI SE 50  565.00 SE GQ  6327.0 RMED General Medicine03

327 178 PATEL PARTH HASMUKHBHAI EW 105  565.00 OP GQ  6343.0 SMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

328 179 KUHIKAR MEGHA KISHOR OPF  565.00 OP GQ  6375.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology02

329 180 PATEL AKSHITKUMAR KISHORBHAI EW 106  565.00 OP UQ  6380.0 MS-52.0 BMED Orthopedics01

330 181 PRAJAPATI HARSH SURESHBHAI SE 51  565.00 SE GQ  6402.0 AMCMET General Medicine02

331 182 KANSARA KHUSHBOO 
YOGESHKUMAR

OPF  564.00 OP GQ  6449.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology02

333 183 UJAS MANISH DHAKAN OP  564.00 MQ MQ  6464.0 NHL Radiology01

335 184 JIGNA SEF 52  564.00 SE UQ  6494.0 SGU-5.0 SMED General Medicine01

336 185 SHAH SIDDHI PARESHBHAI OPF  564.00 OP UQ  6500.0 GU-125.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology02

338 186 SAKARIA RUCHITA ANILBHAI OPF  563.00 OP GQ  6541.0 RMED Respiratory Medicine02
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340 187 PATEL PARTH HARESHKUMAR OP  563.00 OP UQ  6565.0 SGU-51.0 SMC General Medicine02

341 188 PATEL SHYAM DINESHCHANDRA OP  563.00 OP GQ  6572.0 MKMED Dermatology03

342 189 BORKHATARIYA SEJALBEN 
DEVANANDBHAI

SEF 53  563.00 SE GQ  6593.0 SMED Paediatrics01

343 190 PARMAR KRISHNA DHANJIBHAI OPF  563.00 OP GQ  6617.0 NHL Paediatrics02

344 191 CHAUHAN SHRIPAL NATHABHAI SE 54  562.00 SE GQ  6654.0 SMC Radiology02

346 192 ZINZUVADIA RISHIKA BHARATBHAI EWF 110  562.00 EW GQ  6714.0 SMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

348 193 KAKLOTAR JAYKUMAR HIMMATBHAI SE 55  562.00 SE GQ  6735.0 BHMED Paediatrics01

349 194 DEVANI BHUMIK CHANDULAL EW 111  562.00 OP GQ  6739.0 SOLMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

350 195 DESAI SHAILEE DEVEN OPF  561.00 OP GQ  6826.0 BHMED Diploma in Dermatology, Venerology and 
Leprosy (DDVL)

03

351 196 BHIMANI SRUSHTI BHARAT EWF 112  561.00 OP UQ  6830.0 SGU-52.0 SMC General Medicine02

352 197 PATEL KUNJ SUBHASHBHAI EW 113  561.00 EW UQ  6847.0 GU-34.0 AMCMET Dermatology03

353 198 JANI MANAN DEEPAKBHAI EW 114  560.00 OP GQ  6899.0 MKMED Radiology03

356 199 SHARMA PARSHVA GANGESHBHAI OP  560.00 OP UQ  6940.0 GU-132.0 AMCMET Orthopedics02

357 200 DHORAJIA HARSH ANIL OP  560.00 OP GQ  6944.0 SOLMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

359 201 FANCY AMIRHAMZA HAROONBHAI SE 56  560.00 SE GQ  6973.0 BMED Paediatrics02

361 202 SAIMA AIYUBBHAI DAFFUWALA SEF 57  560.00 SE UQ  6983.0 MS-4.0 BMED General Medicine01

363 203 PATHAKJEE RUTIKA DILIP OPF  560.00 MQ MQ  6988.0 NHL General Medicine01

364 204 RIYA ANIL AGRAWAL OPF  560.00 OP GQ  6992.0 NHL Paediatrics03

365 205 DESAI FORUM ASHISH OPF  560.00 OP GQ  6995.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

366 206 SANCHAITA MITRA OPF  560.00 OP UQ  7021.0 SGU-56.0 SMC Obtestrics & Gynecology01
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368 207 POOJAN KIRANKUMAR THAKKAR EW 117  560.00 OP GQ  7054.0 AMED General Surgery03

369 208 PATEL DIVYANSHU DAHYABHAI OP  559.00 OP UQ  7103.0 GU-136.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

370 209 BHUT SWATI HARSHADBHAI EWF 118  559.00 OP UQ  7105.0 GU-137.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

372 210 CHANIYA SHAMABEN 
ABDULHAMIDBHAI

SEF 58  559.00 SE GQ  7141.0 JMED Diploma in Radio-diagnosis (D.M.R.D.)03

373 211 CHAUDHARI UMANG DASHARATHBHAI SE 59  558.00 SE GQ  7186.0 AMCMET General Medicine03

374 212 PRAJAPATI SAURABH VINODBHAI SE 60  558.00 SE UQ  7203.0 SGU-6.0 SMED Paediatrics01

376 213 GADHAVI MANAL DINESHBHAI SEF 61  558.00 SE GQ  7224.0 NHL General Medicine01

378 214 SHAH NISARG PANKAJ OP  558.00 OP GQ  7235.0 AMCMET Orthopedics02

379 215 MEHTA PARNASHA PARITOSH OPF  558.00 MQ MQ  7241.0 SMC Radiology01

381 216 MAZUMDAR AMAN BHUSHAN OP  557.00 OP GQ  7305.0 AMED Psychiatry02

385 217 BRAHMBHATT DHRUVI ALPESHKUMAR SEF 62  557.00 SE GQ  7364.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

388 218 PRAJAPATI SHRUSTI RAMESHKUMAR SEF 64  556.00 SE GQ  7460.0 NHL General Medicine01

389 219 MOLIYA NILDEEP RAMESHBHAI EW 121  556.00 MQ MQ  7461.0 NHL General Medicine01

390 220 MEHTA KUSH MANISH OP  556.00 OP GQ  7465.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

391 221 KAMALIYA USHMA MAGANLAL SEF 65  556.00 MQ MQ  7532.0 NHL Radiology03

392 222 SANAVADA DARSHAN BHANJIBHAI EW 122  556.00 OP GQ  7542.0 BHUMED Radiology03

393 223 AMIN KRISHNA RAJESHKUMAR EWF 123  556.00 OP GQ  7558.0 BMED Respiratory Medicine03

394 224 JADAV CHIRAG PRAVINBHAI SE 66  555.00 OP GQ  7634.0 MKMED Radiology03

396 225 PAINTER ZAHRA ZOHER OPF  555.00 OP UQ  7642.0 GU-145.0 NHL General Surgery01

397 226 ANTALA KARTIKEY PRAFULLBHAI OP  555.00 OP GQ  7646.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

398 227 PARMAR KARAN ASHOKKUMAR SE 67  555.00 SE UQ  7684.0 GU-32.0 AMED General Surgery02
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399 228 BHAVI PARAS SHAH OPF  555.00 OP GQ  7696.0 BHMED Respiratory Medicine02

400 229 SHAH KRUTI BHAVIN OPF  555.00 MQ MQ  7700.0 GCSMED Radiology01

402 230 JOSHI RUTVIJKUMAR 
JITENDRAKUMAR

OP  555.00 OP GQ  7718.0 SMED General Surgery03

403 231 KRUSHNA GHANSHYAM PATEL OP  555.00 OP GQ  7734.0 JMED General Surgery02

405 232 MILI VIKAS SHAH OPF  554.00 OP GQ  7771.0 NHL Paediatrics03

406 233 DESAI HELI SAMIRBHAI OPF  554.00 OP UQ  7788.0 SGU-64.0 SMED Psychiatry02

407 234 PANDYA PALAK DHIRENBHAI EWF 126  554.00 EW GQ  7789.0 NHL Paediatrics03

408 235 SHROFF BHAVYA NIMESH EWF 127  554.00 OP UQ  7797.0 SGU-65.0 SMC Paediatrics01

409 236 BODA PARISHA RAMESHCHANDRA OPF  554.00 MQ MQ  7798.0 NHL General Medicine01

411 237 PATEL NEEL BHARATBHAI EW 128  553.00 MQ MQ  7896.0 NHL General Medicine01

413 238 BARAD RAJESH RAMBHAI SE 68  553.00 SE UQ  7912.0 MS-6.0 BMED Paediatrics01

414 239 BRAHMBHATT NIKIBEN 
BHARATKUMAR

SEF 69  553.00 SE UQ  7931.0 GU-33.0 SOLMED Dermatology01

416 240 PATEL UTSAV ALKESHBHAI EW 129  552.00 OP UQ  7998.0 GU-150.0 NHL Paediatrics03

419 241 KATARIYA ANILKUMAR BABUBHAI SE 70  552.00 SE GQ  8017.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

420 242 SURBHI PRAHLAD RAMWANI EWF 130  552.00 EW GQ  8027.0 SOLMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

422 243 PATEL AKASH MADHAVJIBHAI EW 132  552.00 OP GQ  8063.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

423 244 DANGAR DIPAK BHIMABHAI SE 71  552.00 SE GQ  8071.0 NHL General Medicine02

424 245 VANANI SHWETA JADAVBHAI EWF 133  552.00 OP GQ  8073.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

425 246 PATEL NISHITH KAMLESHBHAI OP  552.00 OP UQ  8088.0 SU-80.0 JMED General Surgery02

426 247 PARMAR URVASHI ASHOKBHAI SEF 72  552.00 SE UQ  8103.0 GU-34.0 NHL General Medicine02

428 248 TILARA SMEET JENTIBHAI OP  551.00 MQ MQ  8133.0 NHL General Medicine01
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429 249 JADAFIYA VIRALIBEN SURESHBHAI EWF 135  551.00 EW UQ  8166.0 GU-41.0 AMCMET Orthopedics02

430 250 BHADANI AKSHAY DHIRAJBHAI EW 136  551.00 OP UQ  8169.0 MS-69.0 BMED Orthopedics01

431 251 LUNAGARIYA NIRMAN HARESHBHAI EW 137  551.00 OP GQ  8173.0 AMED Orthopedics03

432 252 DIXA SUTHAR OPF  551.00 OP GQ  8176.0 AMED Ophthalmology03

433 253 MAKVANA HARDIP BACHUBHAI SE 73  551.00 SE GQ  8210.0 NHL General Medicine02

434 254 SHAH AAVISHA VIKASHBHAI OPF  551.00 OP GQ  8215.0 AMED Ophthalmology03

436 255 KAPDI RIYABEN MILANBHAI SEF 74  551.00 SE GQ  8235.0 BHMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

437 256 ANTALA MIT JAMANBHAI EW 139  551.00 EW GQ  8260.0 AMED General Surgery02

438 257 SHETH YASHVI MILAN OPF  551.00 MQ MQ  8262.0 NHL General Medicine01

439 258 SAGAR POOJA HARSHADBHAI SEF 75  551.00 SE GQ  8265.0 SMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

441 259 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL OP  550.00 OP GQ  8329.0 BMED Orthopedics02

442 260 DHADUK MILANKUMAR 
HASMUKHBHAI

EW 140  550.00 OP GQ  8349.0 RMED Orthopedics02

443 261 VACHHANI YASHKUMAR 
SHAILESHBHAI

EW 141  550.00 EW GQ  8352.0 JMED Respiratory Medicine03

444 262 PATEL JIGAR SURESHBHAI OP  550.00 MQ MQ  8365.0 NHL General Medicine02

445 263 AGHERA RACHANA SHANTILAL EWF 142  550.00 EW UQ  8368.0 SU-34.0 JMED Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynecology 
(D.G.O.)

01

446 264 PATEL NIRBHAYKUMAR MANUBHAI SE 76  550.00 SE GQ  8408.0 NHL General Medicine02

447 265 BRAHMBHATT SWATI 
NARENDRAKUMAR

SEF 77  550.00 SE GQ  8409.0 NHL Dermatology03

449 266 MERJA HARSHIL RAJNIKANTBHAI OP  550.00 OP UQ  8441.0 SU-88.0 RMED Orthopedics02

450 267 PATEL BHAVIKKUMAR 
DASHARATHBHAI

EW 143  549.00 EW GQ  8470.0 AMED Orthopedics03

451 268 BHOJANI KRUPAL JAYANTILAL EW 144  549.00 EW GQ  8520.0 CUMED General Medicine03

Page 13 of 72*** IQ-INSERVISE SEATS,UQ-INSTITUTIONAL SEATS,GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS 29-Apr-22



Admission Committee for Professional Post-Graduate Medical Educational Courses,(ACPPGMEC),Gandhinagar,
Government of Gujarat

YEAR: 2021-22
Provisional Meritwise Allotment List of Round-03 For MD/MS/Diploma

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit MERIT
MARKS

ADM
Cat

Adm
Seat Type

AIQ
Rank

Adm
Type 

College BranchAdm
Round

453 269 SABHAYA JAYKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI EW 146  549.00 OP GQ  8543.0 RMED Orthopedics02

456 270 GURJAR VIVEK DAYALAL SE 78  548.00 SE GQ  8638.0 SMC General Medicine01

457 271 MALAVIYA PURVI PRAKASHBHAI EWF 149  548.00 OP GQ  8645.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

458 272 DHWANI RAKESHKUMAR RAWAL OPF  548.00 OP GQ  8646.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

459 273 SHAH SARTHAK SUNILBHAI OP  548.00 OP UQ  8647.0 GU-165.0 AMED Respiratory Medicine03

460 274 NIKKHILA SAI CHAKKERA OPF  548.00 OP GQ  8671.0 SMC Paediatrics02

461 275 RAMANUJ AKHILESH KISHORBHAI SE 79  548.00 OP GQ  8682.0 BMED Orthopedics03

462 276 PATEL DHRUVIBEN RAMESHBHAI OPF  548.00 OP GQ  8692.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

463 277 MALI PARESHBHAI BABUBHAI SE 80  548.00 SE GQ  8693.0 AMED General Surgery01

464 278 PATEL SAURABHKUMAR VINODBHAI SE 81  548.00 SE GQ  8714.0 AMCMET Paediatrics01

466 279 SHETH YASH JAYESHKUMAR OP  548.00 OP GQ  8719.0 MKMED General Medicine03

467 280 DUDHAGARA HARSHAD RAMESHBHAI EW 151  548.00 OP GQ  8721.0 AMED Psychiatry03

469 281 RELWANI MOHIT BHARAT EW 152  547.00 OP GQ  8773.0 MKMED General Medicine03

470 282 HIRPARA HARSH KISHORBHAI OP  547.00 OP UQ  8788.0 SU-90.0 RMED General Surgery02

471 283 VALA VIJAYPARTH PRABHATSINH OP  547.00 OP GQ  8810.0 BMED General Surgery02

473 284 MEHTA YASH RAKESHKUMAR SE 82  547.00 SE UQ  8849.0 SGU-8.0 SMED General Surgery01

474 285 ADROJA BHAVYA CHATURBHAI EW 153  547.00 OP GQ  8865.0 SMC Paediatrics03

475 286 SORATHIYA PRIYANKA BHUPATBHAI OPF  547.00 OP GQ  8871.0 BHMED Ophthalmology03

477 287 VALAKI JAY NATHALAL SE 84  546.00 SE UQ  8982.0 GU-38.0 AMED Paediatrics03

478 288 PRIYANKA VINAY MENGHANI OPF  546.00 OP GQ  9014.0 KMED General Medicine02

479 289 SUTHAR HARSHIL YOGESHKUMAR SE 85  545.00 SE GQ  9093.0 SMC General Medicine01
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480 290 MAKAVANA JIGNESHKUMAR 
VASANTBHAI

SE 86  545.00 SE GQ  9106.0 AMCMET Paediatrics03

482 291 RAVALIYA KEVAL SAVDASBHAI SE 87  545.00 SE GQ  9116.0 AMED General Surgery01

484 292 DIGANT NAVNITBHAI PATEL EW 155  545.00 EW UQ  9124.0 GU-49.0 NHL Paediatrics03

485 293 PATEL DIPESH RAKESHKUMAR EW 156  545.00 OP GQ  9159.0 SMC Paediatrics03

486 294 PATEL JINALBEN GIRISHBHAI OPF  545.00 OP GQ  9167.0 BMED General Surgery03

487 295 PATEL HIMILKUMAR AJITBHAI SE 89  545.00 SE UQ  9208.0 SGU-9.0 SMC Radiology01

488 296 MORASIYA DHAVALKUMAR 
BALVANTBHAI

EW 157  544.00 EW GQ  9274.0 BMED General Surgery03

492 297 SHAH VISHWA UMESH OPF  543.00 MQ MQ  9399.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology01

493 298 PANDYA PARTH JAYESHBHAI OP  543.00 OP GQ  9409.0 RMED General Surgery02

494 299 KANSAGARA DHAVAL SURESHBHAI EW 159  543.00 OP GQ  9425.0 RMED General Surgery02

495 300 AMMARA OVESHALI SUNASARA SEF 90  543.00 MQ MQ  9426.0 SMC Radiology01

497 301 SHAH SETU HITESHKUMAR OPF  543.00 OP GQ  9445.0 AMED Radiation oncology01

498 302 NIRAL PATEL OP  543.00 OP GQ  9453.0 CUMED Radiology01

499 303 BHARGAVI KHATRI OPF  543.00 MQ MQ  9461.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology02

500 304 PALSANAWALA PRIYANKA 
MUKESHKUMAR

SEF 91  543.00 SE UQ  9463.0 SGU-11.0 SMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

501 305 UPADHYAY ABHI RAKESHBHAI OP  543.00 MQ MQ  9489.0 SOLMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

502 306 KUSHANG VIPUL SHAH OP  543.00 OP GQ  9490.0 SOLMED Ophthalmology02

504 307 VYAS KAJAL JAYANTILAL SEF 92  542.00 SE GQ  9535.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology01

505 308 PRAJAPATI PARTH JITENDRAKUMAR SE 93  542.00 SE GQ  9549.0 GCSMED General Medicine02

506 309 SALAR MOHAMMADNASIR 
MAHAMMADHANIF

SE 94  542.00 SE GQ  9557.0 AMED Orthopedics02
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508 310 MEHTA SHIKHAR RAJEEV OP  542.00 OP GQ  9581.0 SMED Psychiatry03

509 311 SADHU SHAILAJA HASMUKHKUMAR OPF  542.00 OP UQ  9609.0 GU-181.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

510 312 SHAH SHIKHA JYOTINDRA EWF 162  542.00 OP GQ  9622.0 SMC Obtestrics & Gynecology02

511 313 BAREVADIYA JAYKUMAR 
TRIBHOVANBHAI

OP  542.00 OP GQ  9631.0 AMCMET Orthopedics02

512 314 KAKKAD NIDHISH HITESHBHAI OP  542.00 OP GQ  9641.0 JMED Psychiatry02

513 315 PARAKHIYA BRIJESH VINODBHAI EW 163  541.00 EW GQ  9683.0 BHMED Orthopedics02

514 316 KOTHIYA VRUSHIK ASHVINBHAI EW 164  541.00 EW GQ  9716.0 AMED General Surgery03

515 317 DAVE HIMALI ANILBHAI EWF 165  541.00 EW GQ  9751.0 BHMED General Surgery02

516 318 VAGHASIYA PIYUSH GANESHBHAI EW 166  541.00 OP UQ  9775.0 MS-78.0 GOTMED Respiratory Medicine01

517 319 SOLANKI MANTHAN DHANJI BHAI SC 11  541.00 SC UQ  9777.0 SU-1.0 RMED Radiology01

518 320 PANCHAL NIRALIBEN VISHNUBHAI SEF 95  541.00 SE GQ  9807.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

519 321 SHAH KRUPA RAJESHKUMAR EWF 167  541.00 OP GQ  9813.0 NHL Respiratory Medicine03

521 322 TRIVEDI KALGI HIMANSHUBHAI OPF  540.00 OP UQ  9918.0 MS-80.0 BMED Psychiatry02

522 323 SHAH GUNJAN KAUSHIKKUMAR EW 169  540.00 OP GQ  9962.0 MKMED General Medicine03

523 324 TRIVEDI DIGNA HITESHBHAI OPF  540.00 OP GQ  9965.0 BMED Psychiatry03

526 325 PREKSHA VAGADIA OPF  540.00 OP GQ  10051.0 JMED Psychiatry03

527 326 KAVAD HARSHAD MAVJIBHAI SE 96  539.00 SE GQ  10105.0 SMED General Surgery01

530 327 RADADIYA MEERA HASMUKHBHAI EWF 172  539.00 EW GQ  10139.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

531 328 RATHOD ASMITA VINUBHAI SEF 98  539.00 SE GQ  10163.0 SMC General Medicine02

532 329 VORA HARSH BHARATBHAI OP  539.00 OP GQ  10164.0 CUMED Radiology01

534 330 CHAUDHARI HINAL PRAKASHKUMAR SEF 99  539.00 SE GQ  10190.0 SMED General Surgery01
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536 331 VANANI KARTIK GHANSHYAMBHAI EW 174  538.00 OP UQ  10250.0 GU-186.0 AMCMET General Surgery02

537 332 GUPTA PRACHI RAJENDRA OPF  538.00 OP UQ  10283.0 BU-32.0 BHMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

538 333 SHAH RIDDHIBEN TARACHAND EWF 175  538.00 EW UQ  10285.0 GU-53.0 SOLMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

540 334 CHAVDA MAHESH ARSHIBHAI SE 100  537.00 SE GQ  10335.0 RMED Respiratory Medicine02

541 335 PAREKH AASHKA AMITKUMAR OPF  537.00 OP UQ  10363.0 GU-188.0 GCSMED Paediatrics02

542 336 NAYAK SUDHANSHU PARAMSINGH SE 101  537.00 SE GQ  10367.0 CUMED General Medicine01

543 337 MEHTA DIPENTI SHAILESHKUMAR SEF 102  537.00 SE GQ  10432.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology01

544 338 MALEK FLORINA BHOJRAJ SEF 103  537.00 SE GQ  10440.0 AMED General Surgery02

545 339 PATEL JAHNVI RAKESHKUMAR OPF  537.00 OP UQ  10458.0 GU-190.0 GCSMED Dermatology01

546 340 JADEJA JINENDRASINH HARPALSINH OP  537.00 OP GQ  10464.0 BMED Emergency Medicine03

548 341 PANDYA MAYANKKUMAR 
BHADRESHKUMAR

EW 176  536.00 OP UQ  10519.0 SU-102.0 RMED Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynecology 
(D.G.O.)

02

549 342 SHAH RUSHI MUKUNDKUMAR EW 177  536.00 OP UQ  10525.0 GU-191.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology03

550 343 THAKKAR JENIL PRAVINKUMAR OP  536.00 OP UQ  10563.0 GU-192.0 AMCMET Psychiatry02

551 344 AMIN HARDIKKUMAR TRIKAMBHAI SC 13  536.00 SC GQ  10569.0 AMED General Medicine02

552 345 ASHISH JOSHI OP  536.00 OP GQ  10588.0 NHL Orthopedics02

553 346 SOLANKI MANTHAN DINESHBHAI SC 14  536.00 SC UQ  10620.0 GU-6.0 NHL General Medicine01

555 347 PATEL JANKI MAYURBHAI OPF  535.00 OP UQ  10723.0 GU-195.0 AMCMET General Surgery02

556 348 PATEL JIGNAKUMARI JAYANTIBHAI STF 3  535.00 ST GQ  10727.0 AMED Dermatology01

557 349 AGRAWAL SHREYA GIRDHARI EWF 179  535.00 OP GQ  10775.0 SMC Obtestrics & Gynecology02

558 350 GAUDANI GORALBEN ASHWINBHAI EWF 180  535.00 EW GQ  10819.0 SMC Paediatrics03

559 351 DOSHI PARTH NALINKUMAR EW 181  535.00 OP UQ  10831.0 GU-197.0 AMCMET General Surgery02

Page 17 of 72*** IQ-INSERVISE SEATS,UQ-INSTITUTIONAL SEATS,GQ-GOVERNMENT SEATS,MQ-MANAGEMENT SEATS,NQ-NRI SEATS 29-Apr-22



Admission Committee for Professional Post-Graduate Medical Educational Courses,(ACPPGMEC),Gandhinagar,
Government of Gujarat

YEAR: 2021-22
Provisional Meritwise Allotment List of Round-03 For MD/MS/Diploma

SR STUDENT NAME MERITNO Cat Merit MERIT
MARKS

ADM
Cat

Adm
Seat Type

AIQ
Rank

Adm
Type 

College BranchAdm
Round

560 352 TRIPATHI BHASKAR CHANDRABHANU OP  534.00 OP GQ  10868.0 SOLMED Respiratory Medicine03

561 353 BOSAMIYA VISHAL BALKRISHNA EW 182  534.00 OP GQ  10877.0 GCSMED Paediatrics03

562 354 VEKARIA VAIBHAVKUMAR MAGANBHAI OP  534.00 MQ MQ  10881.0 MKMED Radiology03

564 355 MAUNIL ANIL JADAV SE 104  534.00 SE UQ  10914.0 SGU-15.0 SMED Orthopedics02

565 356 PARMAR HINABAHEN AMRUTBHAI SCF 15  533.00 SC GQ  10985.0 NHL Dermatology02

566 357 PATEL CHIRAG KIRANBHAI SE 105  533.00 SE GQ  10998.0 BMED Respiratory Medicine03

569 358 HEMANG DEVENDRAKUMAR DAVE EW 184  533.00 OP GQ  11009.0 JMED General Surgery03

570 359 KANANI DHRUVIL PRAVINBHAI OP  533.00 OP GQ  11010.0 RMED Ophthalmology03

572 360 KACHHAD SANJAYKUMAR MANUBHAI SE 107  533.00 SE UQ  11025.0 SGU-16.0 SMC General Medicine01

573 361 JAIN POOJA SUBHKARAN OPF  533.00 OP GQ  11034.0 AMCMET General Surgery02

575 362 THAKKAR KESHA PIYUSH OPF  533.00 MQ MQ  11042.0 GOTMED Respiratory Medicine01

576 363 LALA MOHAMADMOIN MOHAMADAMIN EW 187  533.00 OP GQ  11043.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02

577 364 PATEL MAYUR GOVINDBHAI EW 188  533.00 OP GQ  11046.0 BHUMED General Medicine02

579 365 SONI MEGHA DINESH EWF 189  533.00 OP GQ  11085.0 JMED Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynecology 
(D.G.O.)

03

580 366 SHAH AKASH MINESHKUMAR EW 190  533.00 EW GQ  11086.0 BHMED Psychiatry03

583 367 JAVED KHAN OP  532.00 OP UQ  11123.0 BU-34.0 BHMED General Surgery02

584 368 DHANDHIYA YOGI RAMESHCHANDRA SE 108  532.00 SE GQ  11141.0 BMED Orthopedics03

585 369 PATEL HEPIKUMAR VASANTBHAI EW 191  532.00 EW GQ  11146.0 JMED General Surgery03

586 370 JIVANI BHOOMI DINESHBHAI EWF 192  532.00 EW GQ  11158.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology03

587 371 BHATIYA KAMLESHKUMAR 
CHAMANLAL

SE 109  532.00 SE GQ  11180.0 NHL Paediatrics01

588 372 DESAI RUCHIRA MARKAND OPF  532.00 OP GQ  11196.0 BMED Otorhinolaryngology02
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592 373 PATEL KEYUR ASHVINBHAI EW 193  532.00 EW GQ  11238.0 RMED General Surgery03

594 374 LUNAGARIYA PIYUSHKUMAR 
HASMUKHBHAI

EW 195  531.00 OP GQ  11322.0 AMCMET General Surgery02

595 375 SHRUTI SAHARAN OPF  531.00 OP UQ  11334.0 GU-208.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02

596 376 SUTHAR SURESHBHAI BABUJI SE 111  531.00 SE GQ  11345.0 RMED Orthopedics02

597 377 PARMAR VATSAL RAJESH SE 112  531.00 SE GQ  11352.0 BMED Orthopedics03

599 378 SONI ZINAL JIGNESH OPF  531.00 MQ MQ  11363.0 NHL Dermatology02

600 379 PRAJAPATI DHRUMI GAUTAMKUMAR SEF 114  531.00 SE UQ  11364.0 GU-46.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology01

603 380 VADODARIA DEVANSHI CHETAN OPF  531.00 OP GQ  11436.0 JMED Ophthalmology03

605 381 GOSWAMI ABHISHEKGIRI GIRISHGIRI SE 115  530.00 SE GQ  11516.0 NHL Paediatrics01

606 382 CHAUDHARY KAMALESHKUMAR 
DHANABHAI

SE 116  530.00 SE GQ  11518.0 BMED General Surgery02

609 383 PATEL AKASH SURESHBHAI EW 197  530.00 OP GQ  11605.0 CUMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

611 384 PATEL REEMABEN DINESHBHAI EWF 198  530.00 EW GQ  11648.0 KMED General Medicine03

612 385 LALIWALA REEZA IRFANBHAI SEF 117  530.00 SE UQ  11673.0 GU-48.0 NHL Paediatrics02

616 386 PANCHAL CHINTAN BHAVESHKUMAR SE 119  529.00 SE GQ  11746.0 AMED Psychiatry03

618 387 VASANI PARITOSH MAHESHBHAI OP  529.00 MQ MQ  11754.0 GCSMED General Medicine01

619 388 VYAS SURILI ASHVINKUMAR OPF  529.00 OP UQ  11793.0 GU-222.0 SOLMED Ophthalmology03

620 389 SOLIA MAITRIKKUMAR 
BHARATKUMAR

OP  529.00 OP GQ  11807.0 JMED Otorhinolaryngology03

623 390 GOHEL DIPAKKUMAR BHIKHABHAI SE 121  528.00 SE GQ  11890.0 SMED Orthopedics03

624 391 RAJPUT ALPESHKUMAR MODSINH SE 122  528.00 SE GQ  11894.0 RMED General Surgery02

625 392 VHORA HANNA MAHEBOOB OPF  528.00 OP GQ  11895.0 MKMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03
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627 393 PRAJAPATI DIPIKA DHIRESHBHAI SEF 123  528.00 SE GQ  11933.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

628 394 TANK MANSI ASHOKBHAI SEF 124  528.00 SE GQ  11935.0 RMED Psychiatry02

629 395 VASARA BHARAT JIVABHAI SE 125  528.00 SE GQ  11942.0 NHL Paediatrics03

630 396 PATEL VIDHI PRAVINKUMAR OPF  528.00 OP UQ  11971.0 SU-112.0 CUMED Radiology01

631 397 KAMARIYA RAHUL RAJNIKANTBHAI EW 201  528.00 MQ MQ  11992.0 CUMED General Medicine01

632 398 SAKHAVALA MAULIK KISHORKUMAR OP  527.00 MQ MQ  12039.0 SMC General Medicine03

633 399 VAGHANI VRAJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI EW 202  527.00 OP GQ  12045.0 AMCMET General Surgery02

635 400 PRAJAPATI DIXIT GUNVANTBHAI SE 127  527.00 SE UQ  12061.0 GU-53.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

637 401 PATEL DHRUVKUMAR BHANJIBHAI EW 203  527.00 OP GQ  12107.0 NHL Orthopedics02

638 402 MISTRY NEHA JAGDISHBHAI OPF  527.00 MQ MQ  12109.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

639 403 JANSARI PARTH RAJENDRAKUMAR SE 128  527.00 SE UQ  12128.0 SU-31.0 JMED Orthopedics03

647 404 PATEL SAHIL MUKESHBHAI EW 208  526.00 OP UQ  12227.0 GU-237.0 NHL General Surgery02

648 405 PATEL ANUBHUTI MANUPRASAD OPF  526.00 MQ MQ  12269.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

649 406 PATEL HARDIKKUMAR GIRISHBHAI EW 209  526.00 EW GQ  12273.0 BMED Otorhinolaryngology02

650 407 KALSARIYA SHRADDHABEN 
PRAVINBHAI

SEF 131  526.00 SE GQ  12285.0 AMED Emergency Medicine03

652 408 PATEL KATHAK ASHOK OP  525.00 MQ MQ  12415.0 GCSMED Dermatology01

653 409 GOJEEYA DEVAT KHEEMABHAI SE 133  525.00 SE GQ  12441.0 JMED Orthopedics03

654 410 CHAUDHARY DIPAKKUMAR 
PARTHIBHAI

SE 134  525.00 SE GQ  12445.0 MKMED Dermatology03

655 411 MOTKA SHRINIL VISHNUKUMAR EW 210  525.00 EW GQ  12466.0 MKMED Respiratory Medicine03

656 412 KANANI RUTVEEJKUMAR 
MUKESHBHAI

EW 211  525.00 OP GQ  12468.0 NHL Orthopedics02
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657 413 NAVADIYA JAHANVIBAHEN 
DINESHBHAI

EWF 212  525.00 MQ MQ  12513.0 AMCMET Paediatrics03

659 414 VRAJESH SANJAYBHAI PARIKH EW 213  525.00 OP UQ  12530.0 SP-7.0 KMED General Medicine01

660 415 PATEL KATHA SUNILBHAI EWF 214  525.00 EW GQ  12534.0 AMED Ophthalmology03

661 416 GUPTA DHRUV ANIL OP  525.00 MQ MQ  12537.0 MKMED General Medicine03

662 417 PARMAR HARI CHHAGANBHAI SE 135  525.00 SE GQ  12568.0 AMCMET Orthopedics03

663 418 PATEL POOJABEN JAYESHKUMAR OPF  525.00 MQ MQ  12573.0 SMC Dermatology02

666 419 PATEL SHIVANI PRITESHKUMAR EWF 216  525.00 OP GQ  12588.0 AMCMET General Surgery03

667 420 UMATIYA ALIASGAR GULAMALI SE 136  525.00 SE GQ  12617.0 NHL Orthopedics02

668 421 DESAI PINKALBEN DASHRATHBHAI SEF 137  524.00 SE UQ  12666.0 GU-57.0 AMED Ophthalmology01

669 422 PATEL JAY VIKRAMBHAI OP  524.00 MQ MQ  12669.0 GOTMED Respiratory Medicine03

670 423 SEEMA SOJITRA OPF  524.00 OP UQ  12675.0 GU-246.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02

671 424 ZEAL JAYESHKUMAR RACHCHHA EWF 217  524.00 MQ MQ  12720.0 CUMED Dermatology02

672 425 DABHI SIDHDHARAJ SURESHBHAI SE 138  524.00 SE GQ  12737.0 AMCMET Respiratory Medicine01

673 426 KAPADIA LABDHI MAYANK EWF 218  524.00 MQ MQ  12754.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

674 427 SHAH DIMPLE BANKIM OPF  523.00 OP GQ  12784.0 KMED Paediatrics01

675 428 ANDANI HIRAL JAYANTILAL EWF 219  523.00 OP UQ  12855.0 GU-247.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

677 429 CHANDNANI PAYAL RAMESH EWF 220  523.00 OP GQ  12884.0 SMC Respiratory Medicine03

678 430 DOBARIYA PARITA HARSUKHBHAI EWF 221  523.00 OP GQ  12904.0 NHL General Surgery02

681 431 SOLANKI VASU BABABHAI SE 139  522.00 SE GQ  13009.0 SMC Paediatrics03

682 432 MISTRY SHRUTI VIRENDRABHAI SEF 140  522.00 SE GQ  13016.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

684 433 DEVMORARI RAVI TRIBHOVANDAS SE 141  522.00 SE GQ  13039.0 SOLMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02
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685 434 TRIVEDI FORUM JITENDRABHAI EWF 223  522.00 MQ MQ  13049.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

686 435 BOGHANI AKANKSHA RAJIV OPF  522.00 MQ MQ  13051.0 NHL Paediatrics01

687 436 GHASURA SHAHBAZKHAN 
MOHAMMADAFZELKHAN

SE 142  522.00 OP GQ  13056.0 MKMED Psychiatry03

688 437 KHUSHALI DILIPBHAI PIPALIYA OPF  522.00 OP GQ  13071.0 JMED Pathology01

689 438 BAMBHANIYA LALIT MAGANBHAI SE 143  521.00 OP UQ  13105.0 GU-250.0 NHL Orthopedics02

693 439 SHINGRAKHIYA KINJAL PRAVINBHAI SCF 22  521.00 OP GQ  13220.0 AMED Radiation oncology03

694 440 UPASANA VINAYAK SHANBHAG OPF  521.00 OP GQ  13241.0 AMED Otorhinolaryngology03

695 441 RASHMITA PAL OPF  521.00 OP GQ  13251.0 KMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

696 442 KOLADIYA AAKASH NARESHBHAI EW 225  520.00 EW GQ  13314.0 NHL Orthopedics02

698 443 CHAUDHARY GAURAV HASMUKHBHAI SE 144  520.00 SE GQ  13372.0 BMED General Surgery03

699 444 PRAKHER NATHANI OP  520.00 OP UQ  13424.0 GU-251.0 NHL General Surgery03

700 445 SUTARIYA SONAL NAVNEETBHAI EWF 226  520.00 OP GQ  13437.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02

701 446 DEEPTI HARESHBHAI VAGHAMSHI SEF 145  520.00 SE GQ  13439.0 SOLMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

702 447 ASARI SAHIL DHARMAJI ST 5  520.00 ST GQ  13446.0 JMED Radiology01

703 448 JOSHI MAYURI ASHOKBHAI EWF 227  520.00 EW UQ  13464.0 GU-68.0 AMED Ophthalmology02

704 449 BABAT ABBASALI ASGARIBHAI EW 228  520.00 OP GQ  13504.0 AMCMET General Surgery03

705 450 DESAI HARSHAM VIJAYBHAI OP  520.00 OP GQ  13514.0 CUMED Radiology01

706 451 POKIA KHUSHBU HIMMATBHAI OPF  520.00 OP GQ  13530.0 AMCMET General Surgery03

707 452 RAJYA HITESHBHAI JIVABHAI SE 146  519.00 SE GQ  13578.0 MKMED Radiology03

708 453 DODIA DHAVALKUMAR MOHANBHAI SE 147  519.00 SE UQ  13604.0 SU-36.0 JMED General Surgery03

709 454 DIGVIJAYSINH KHUMANSINH BAROT SE 148  519.00 SE GQ  13619.0 JMED General Surgery03
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711 455 THAKKER DIPALI GUNVANTBHAI EWF 229  519.00 OP GQ  13670.0 NHL General Surgery02

712 456 PATEL ROSHANI MAHENDRAKUMAR EWF 230  519.00 OP GQ  13687.0 NHL General Surgery02

714 457 PRAJAPATI JEEMY SHAILESHKUMAR SE 149  518.00 SE GQ  13727.0 JMED General Surgery03

715 458 THAKKAR AAKASH BIPINBHAI EW 231  518.00 MQ MQ  13742.0 CUMED General Medicine03

716 459 TARSARIYA DIXIT BHUPATBHAI SE 150  518.00 SE UQ  13756.0 GU-62.0 AMCMET General Surgery03

717 460 PRAJAPATI RIDDHI RAKESHKUMAR SEF 151  518.00 SE GQ  13758.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology03

720 461 YADAV DOLLY ARVINDBHAI SEF 152  518.00 SE GQ  13842.0 AMCMET General Surgery02

721 462 CHITALE DHRUV MILIND OP  518.00 OP GQ  13861.0 GCSMED General Surgery02

722 463 OJHA ROHIT GAURISHANKAR OP  517.00 OP GQ  13928.0 NHL Psychiatry03

724 464 SHAH POOJA GOVINDBHAI OPF  517.00 OP GQ  13933.0 RMED Otorhinolaryngology02

725 465 PATEL KRUPA RAMESHBHAI SEF 154  517.00 OP GQ  13980.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

727 466 KHATRI URVISHKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI EW 232  517.00 OP GQ  14004.0 NHL General Surgery03

729 467 MISTRY NIRMALKUMAR SATISHBHAI SE 155  517.00 OP GQ  14035.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

731 468 DUDHIA DIVY HIMANSHUBHAI SE 156  516.00 SE GQ  14107.0 GCSMED Paediatrics01

732 469 KANANI BHAVIKA MANSUKH OPF  516.00 OP GQ  14108.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

733 470 PATEL ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANTBHAI EW 233  516.00 OP GQ  14143.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

734 471 ZEEL RAJESHKUMAR VAGHELA SEF 157  516.00 SE GQ  14150.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology03

736 472 DEVNA SUBRAMONIA PILLAI OPF  516.00 OP UQ  14174.0 SP-11.0 KMED Dermatology01

737 473 JOGI TEJAS ASHVINKUMAR EW 235  516.00 EW GQ  14180.0 NHL Orthopedics02

738 474 SURANA RAJ NILESHKUMAR SE 158  516.00 SE GQ  14201.0 BHMED General Surgery03

739 475 ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL OP  516.00 OP UQ  14228.0 SU-136.0 RMED Psychiatry02
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740 476 SHETTY SHRISH SATISH OP  515.00 OP GQ  14282.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

742 477 JADAV AMIT RAMESHBHAI SE 160  515.00 SE GQ  14294.0 SMC Obtestrics & Gynecology03

743 478 PATEL JAY DIVYESH OP  515.00 OP GQ  14297.0 NHL General Surgery03

744 479 PATEL JINIT VASUDEVBHAI OP  515.00 OP GQ  14311.0 MKMED Paediatrics03

745 480 CHAMPANERIA AISHWARYA 
SHAILESHKUMAR

SE 161  515.00 SE GQ  14316.0 AMCMET General Surgery03

747 481 PATEL YASH MANISHBHAI SE 163  515.00 SE GQ  14325.0 AMCMET Orthopedics03

748 482 SOLANKI JAYHIND CHANDRAKANT SC 24  515.00 SC GQ  14354.0 NHL General Medicine01

749 483 SHAH TIRTHA NIMESH OPF  515.00 MQ MQ  14438.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

750 484 PATEL ADITYA VINAY OP  515.00 MQ MQ  14447.0 BHUMED Radiology01

752 485 VALERA PARTHKUMAR KANUBHAI SC 26  515.00 SC GQ  14474.0 BMED General Medicine02

754 486 SAPOVADIA POOJA GUNVANTBHAI EWF 236  514.00 MQ MQ  14541.0 CUMED Psychiatry02

755 487 MANUNDARA DHAVAL MAFATLAL EW 237  514.00 OP GQ  14543.0 PRMED Respiratory Medicine01

758 488 DHARM AMRUTLAL MOTKA EW 239  514.00 OP GQ  14567.0 MKMED Paediatrics03

759 489 SOJITRA DEVANSHU BHARATBHAI EW 240  514.00 EW UQ  14568.0 GU-73.0 NHL General Surgery03

760 490 PATEL KHYATIBAHEN ANILBHAI STF 6  514.00 ST GQ  14569.0 AMED Radiology02

765 491 GOHIL SWATI JAYESHKUMAR SEF 165  514.00 SE UQ  14643.0 MS-16.0 BMED Respiratory Medicine02

768 492 TUNDIYA HIRAL JAGDISHBHAI SCF 27  513.00 SC GQ  14713.0 CUMED Dermatology03

769 493 MAKHIJANI VINISHA MAHESH OPF  513.00 OP GQ  14716.0 BHUMED Paediatrics01

770 494 PATEL MAMTABEN PRAVINBHAI OPF  513.00 MQ MQ  14719.0 AMCMET Respiratory Medicine03

771 495 PATEL YOGESHKUMAR 
RANCHHODBHAI

EW 243  513.00 EW GQ  14742.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02

773 496 PATEL SHIVANI BHARATBHAI EWF 244  513.00 MQ MQ  14807.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02
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774 497 SONI RAJ CHIRAGKUMAR OP  512.00 OP GQ  14894.0 NHL General Surgery03

776 498 PATEL JAY KAUSHIKKUMAR OP  512.00 OP GQ  14923.0 CUMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

778 499 RUPAREL FORAM GIRISHBHAI EWF 245  512.00 OP UQ  14933.0 KU-22.0 BHUMED Respiratory Medicine01

779 500 PATEL AAKASH NILESHKUMAR SE 166  512.00 OP GQ  14935.0 NHL General Surgery03

780 501 PATEL SAHILBHAI GIRISHBHAI EW 246  512.00 EW GQ  14953.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

781 502 DOSHI ASHIBEN HETALKUMAR EWF 247  512.00 MQ MQ  14957.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology02

782 503 PANCHAL UTKARSH BHAISHANKAR SE 167  512.00 SE GQ  14963.0 NHL Orthopedics03

783 504 SHAH APURVA NITINKUMAR EW 248  511.00 EW GQ  15040.0 NHL General Surgery03

784 505 SHAH DARSHIT KAMLESH KUMAR EW 249  511.00 OP GQ  15045.0 MKMED Orthopedics03

785 506 PIPALIA HARSH PARSOTTAMBHAI OP  511.00 OP GQ  15047.0 GCSMED General Surgery03

787 507 CHANDPA URJA KIRANBHAI SCF 29  511.00 SC GQ  15049.0 RMED General Medicine02

788 508 DHADUK SARIKABEN BHARATBHAI EWF 250  511.00 OP GQ  15072.0 SMED Anaesthesiology02

790 509 JAJOO DIVYANK ANIL EW 251  511.00 OP GQ  15105.0 MKMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

792 510 PITHADIA MANSI PRAVIN SEF 169  511.00 OP GQ  15167.0 BHUMED Dermatology02

794 511 GOSWAMI JEEL YASHWANTBHAI SE 171  510.00 SE UQ  15243.0 GU-66.0 AMED Anaesthesiology01

797 512 GODHANI NIRALI JITENDRABHAI EWF 253  510.00 OP GQ  15296.0 BMED Anaesthesiology03

798 513 PRAJAPATI MAULIK ANILBHAI SE 174  510.00 SE GQ  15299.0 NHL General Surgery02

799 514 SHAH UTSAVI YAKESHKUMAR OPF  510.00 OP GQ  15320.0 BMED Anaesthesiology03

801 515 GANDHI NISHI HIRENBHAI EWF 254  510.00 EW GQ  15359.0 MKMED Radiology03

802 516 SHAH KAIVAN KAUSHALBHAI OP  510.00 OP GQ  15410.0 SOLMED Otorhinolaryngology02

803 517 NAYANI NIMISHA LAXMANBHAI EWF 255  510.00 OP GQ  15415.0 BMED Anaesthesiology03
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805 518 NAKRANI MANSIBEN MADHUBHAI EWF 257  510.00 OP UQ  15463.0 GU-280.0 AMED Pathology01

807 519 SARADVA KHANJAN MANSUKHLAL OP  509.00 OP GQ  15516.0 CUMED Orthopedics03

808 520 DIXIT HAIZAL RAJESH OPF  509.00 OP GQ  15520.0 SMED Anaesthesiology03

809 521 CHAVDA KULDEEP BHARATBHAI SE 176  509.00 OP UQ  15526.0 SU-151.0 CUMED Respiratory Medicine01

810 522 PARMAR SANDIPKUMAR 
RAJESHKUMAR

SC 30  509.00 SC GQ  15529.0 BHMED General Medicine02

812 523 PATEL HIREN HEMANTBHAI SE 177  509.00 SE GQ  15570.0 CUMED General Medicine02

813 524 PARIKH KHUSHBOO NITESH EWF 258  509.00 MQ MQ  15575.0 GOTMED Psychiatry02

814 525 DHINGANI SAHIL RAJNIKANT OP  509.00 MQ MQ  15577.0 AMCMET Orthopedics02

815 526 PARIKH DHARTI PIYUSHBHAI EWF 259  509.00 EW GQ  15588.0 KMED Radiology01

816 527 MAJITHIYA KHUSHBU NANDKISHOR EWF 260  509.00 OP GQ  15610.0 JMED Pathology01

818 528 CONTRACTOR KATHA TUSHAR SEF 178  509.00 SE GQ  15622.0 SMC Obtestrics & Gynecology03

819 529 PAREKH URMI RAJESHBHAI OPF  509.00 MQ MQ  15629.0 CUMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

820 530 THAKOR DARSHANA PRATAPJI SEF 179  508.00 SE GQ  15696.0 MKMED General Medicine03

821 531 PATEL MEET BHARATBHAI OP  508.00 MQ MQ  15701.0 GCSMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

823 532 PATEL JAYDIP CHANDRAKANT EW 261  508.00 OP GQ  15718.0 NHL Emergency Medicine03

824 533 ADODARIYA YOGENKUMAR 
AMRUTLAL

EW 262  508.00 OP GQ  15749.0 SMC Orthopedics03

825 534 PATEL VATSAL RAMESHBHAI EW 263  508.00 EW GQ  15757.0 NHL General Surgery03

826 535 ROHIT DIPAK BULCHANDANI OP  508.00 NRI NQ  15765.0 NRI-1.0 AMCMET General Medicine01

827 536 YOGANANDI PARTH RAMESHBHAI SE 181  508.00 SE GQ  15767.0 NHL Psychiatry02

829 537 BHADESIYA VATSAL HARESH SE 182  508.00 OP GQ  15771.0 KMED Paediatrics01

830 538 MOHAMMADFAIZAN PARVEZ KANUGA EW 265  508.00 OP UQ  15782.0 SGU-143.0 SMED Anaesthesiology02
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832 539 PRAJAPATI ARPAN JAGDISHKUMAR SE 184  508.00 OP UQ  15802.0 MS-117.0 BMED General Surgery03

834 540 VIDJA AMIT SHASHIKANTBHAI OP  508.00 MQ MQ  15818.0 BHUMED General Medicine02

836 541 PATEL  RUTUL  BHARATBHAI EW 267  507.00 MQ MQ  15877.0 NHL Paediatrics02

837 542 ARUN SAHU OP  507.00 OP GQ  15896.0 KMED Respiratory Medicine03

838 543 SHAH KANVAL PARESH OPF  507.00 OP GQ  15933.0 BHUMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

839 544 BHUVA BHUMIBEN RAMESHCHANDRA OPF  507.00 OP GQ  15937.0 AMED Pathology02

841 545 ARPITA VIJAYKUMAR MISTRY SEF 185  507.00 SE GQ  15968.0 AMED Ophthalmology02

842 546 MALI RAKESH SOHANLAL SE 186  507.00 SE UQ  16014.0 GU-71.0 NHL General Surgery03

846 547 MACWAN ANNIE ROBERT SEF 188  506.00 SE UQ  16160.0 GU-73.0 SOLMED Psychiatry01

847 548 ABHISHEK KAMLESHKUMAR TARAVIYA OP  506.00 OP UQ  16167.0 GU-294.0 GCSMED Orthopedics02

848 549 MAKADIA KRISHNA BIRENDRAKUMAR OPF  506.00 OP GQ  16195.0 BHMED Otorhinolaryngology03

849 550 JETHWA VIDIT RAJUBHAI SE 189  506.00 SE UQ  16211.0 SU-46.0 RMED General Surgery03

852 551 PATEL DISHA ROHITBHAI OPF  505.00 MQ MQ  16390.0 GOTMED Psychiatry02

853 552 PADAYA TASMIYA A KADARBHAI SEF 190  505.00 SE GQ  16407.0 NHL General Surgery03

855 553 THAKKAR TWINKLE 
BHASHYANTKUMAR

OPF  505.00 OP GQ  16430.0 AMED Pathology02

856 554 ANUJ KISHORBHAI TILAVAT SE 191  505.00 OP GQ  16432.0 MKMED Orthopedics03

857 555 CHAUHAN RAJKUMAR 
BHAVSHANGBHAI

SE 192  505.00 SE GQ  16438.0 RMED Otorhinolaryngology01

859 556 GHUMALIYA DISHA SHARADBHAI OPF  505.00 OP GQ  16520.0 RMED Anaesthesiology02

860 557 CHAUDHARY KIRANBEN GAGDASBHAI SEF 193  505.00 SE GQ  16537.0 AMED Ophthalmology02

861 558 BAROT ANAND DIPAKBHAI SE 194  505.00 SE GQ  16538.0 MKMED Psychiatry03
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864 559 THARADARA MEARAJFATEMA 
ISMAILBHAI

OPF  504.00 OP UQ  16598.0 GU-298.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology01

865 560 GOYANI SANDIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI EW 272  504.00 OP UQ  16600.0 GU-299.0 NHL Emergency Medicine03

866 561 JETHAVA SHIVANI VINODBHAI SEF 195  504.00 SE GQ  16602.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02

867 562 SHAH NIKI BHADRESHKUMAR OPF  504.00 MQ MQ  16603.0 NHL General Surgery01

869 563 PARMAR MANTHAN JAYANTILAL SC 31  504.00 SC GQ  16609.0 NHL General Medicine02

871 564 PARIKH AESHA AMRISH OPF  504.00 OP UQ  16657.0 GU-302.0 AMED Pathology02

873 565 SOLANKI RIYA PRAKASHKUMAR SEF 196  504.00 SE UQ  16666.0 GU-76.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02

876 566 MODH DEEP MANOJKUMAR SE 197  504.00 SE GQ  16728.0 BHUMED General Medicine03

877 567 SHARMA JAYKUMAR VIJAYBHAI SE 198  503.00 SE GQ  16799.0 NHL General Surgery03

878 568 PATEL ZALAK NILESHBHAI OPF  503.00 OP GQ  16801.0 RMED Anaesthesiology03

879 569 PATEL UDAYKUMAR VITTHALDAS EW 275  503.00 EW GQ  16839.0 PRMED General Medicine01

880 570 VORA DARSHAN JITENDRA EW 276  503.00 OP GQ  16842.0 SMED Anaesthesiology03

882 571 PRAJAPATI PARTH MAHENDRAKUMAR SE 199  503.00 SE GQ  16904.0 NHL General Surgery03

883 572 BHUVA HIMADRI KIRITBHAI OPF  503.00 MQ MQ  16916.0 AMCMET Psychiatry01

884 573 LIMBANI DARSHAN CHANDULAL EW 277  502.00 OP GQ  16966.0 SMC General Surgery03

885 574 PATEL ANJALI BALDEVBHAI OPF  502.00 MQ MQ  16970.0 NHL Paediatrics02

887 575 KYADA HIMABEN CHIMANLAL OPF  502.00 OP UQ  17035.0 BU-53.0 BHMED Anaesthesiology02

888 576 SHAH PRIYAM PRITESHKUMAR EW 278  502.00 OP GQ  17039.0 SMC General Surgery03

889 577 CHAUDHARY SACHINKUMAR 
VINUBHAI

SE 200  502.00 SE GQ  17088.0 AMED Ophthalmology03

890 578 PATEL VISHAKHABEN GIRISHBHAI SEF 201  502.00 SE UQ  17101.0 GU-79.0 AMED Emergency Medicine03

891 579 PATEL DHRUV MAHESHKUMAR OP  501.00 OP GQ  17128.0 SMC Orthopedics03
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892 580 SOLANKI HARSHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI SE 202  501.00 SE GQ  17159.0 KMED General Medicine01

893 581 KAPADIYA LALITBHAI DHIRUBHAI SE 203  501.00 SE GQ  17166.0 CUMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

894 582 PATEL PRAGATIBEN 
CHANDRAVADANBHAI

SEF 204  501.00 SE GQ  17170.0 BMED Anaesthesiology02

895 583 KHARADI YASHIKA KETANKUMAR STF 9  501.00 ST GQ  17178.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

896 584 MAHAK JAIN OPF  501.00 MQ MQ  17199.0 SMC Obtestrics & Gynecology01

900 585 KISHANI MILANBHAI SHAH EWF 281  501.00 MQ MQ  17288.0 SMC General Medicine03

901 586 MOMIN  ANISHABEN  AKBARBHAI OPF  501.00 MQ MQ  17304.0 NHL Paediatrics03

902 587 KOTHARI KHOOBI DIPAKKUMAR OPF  501.00 NRI NQ  17308.0 NRI-2.0 AMCMET Dermatology01

904 588 BHALODIYA POOJABEN JAYANTIBHAI EWF 282  501.00 EW GQ  17337.0 KMED Paediatrics01

905 589 MAKHANIA VISHWA MANOJKUMAR SE 207  500.00 MQ MQ  17443.0 SMC General Medicine03

906 590 KANAJARIYA TUSHAR ISHWARBHAI SE 208  500.00 SE GQ  17448.0 NHL General Surgery03

909 591 MIRANI KEVAL CHETANBHAI EW 283  500.00 OP UQ  17461.0 GU-319.0 AMED Radiation oncology02

910 592 CHAUDHARY ANKUR GANESHBHAI OP  500.00 MQ MQ  17467.0 GCSMED General Surgery01

912 593 PRAKRUTI PATEL SEF 211  500.00 SE GQ  17550.0 BHUMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

913 594 PATEL CHINTANKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI EW 284  500.00 MQ MQ  17610.0 SMC General Medicine03

914 595 PRAJAPATI ANKIT MAHENDRABHAI SE 212  500.00 SE GQ  17612.0 GCSMED General Surgery03

915 596 HADIYA PRIYANKA JETHABHAI SEF 213  499.00 SE GQ  17704.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

916 597 MAKWANA NIKHILKUMAR MOTIBHAI SC 32  499.00 SC UQ  17705.0 SU-7.0 RMED General Medicine02

920 598 SHAH MAULI MANISH OPF  499.00 MQ MQ  17779.0 KMED Dermatology01

921 599 PATEL AKSHAY MAHENDRABHAI EW 287  498.00 EW GQ  17862.0 SMED Anaesthesiology03

922 600 MAKWANA DUSHYANT PRAMODBHAI SE 214  498.00 SE GQ  17890.0 CUMED Radiology01
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925 601 SINHA SONALRAJ SANJAYRAJ OPF  498.00 OP GQ  17904.0 JMED Anaesthesiology03

926 602 DHANANI VIMAL SURESHBHAI EW 288  498.00 OP GQ  17905.0 IKDMED Anaesthesiology03

927 603 DESAI BIJOY BHARAT OP  498.00 MQ MQ  17932.0 MKMED General Medicine03

928 604 PRIYANKA SUKETU SHAH OPF  498.00 OP GQ  17939.0 GCSMED Psychiatry02

930 605 VAGHELA DHIMAN MANUBHAI SC 33  498.00 SC GQ  17957.0 JMED Paediatrics03

934 606 KALAVADIA URMI NILESHBHAI EWF 292  498.00 MQ MQ  18001.0 MKMED Paediatrics03

935 607 PATEL DUSHYANTKUMAR 
KIRTIKUMAR

EW 293  498.00 EW GQ  18002.0 CUMED Paediatrics03

936 608 TULSIYANI DEEPTI RAMESHBHAI EWF 294  498.00 OP GQ  18023.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology03

937 609 PATEL SAHIL HASMUKHBHAI EW 295  497.00 MQ MQ  18092.0 MKMED Respiratory Medicine03

938 610 SINGH AKANSHA PRAHLAD OPF  497.00 MQ MQ  18099.0 SMC Respiratory Medicine03

940 611 PATADIA RISHABH JAYESHBHAI EW 296  497.00 OP GQ  18145.0 SMC General Surgery03

942 612 LAKUM MEGHA PRATAPBHAI SEF 217  497.00 SE GQ  18169.0 GCSMED Dermatology01

943 613 MIYATRA NISHABAHEN MAGANBHAI SCF 34  497.00 SC GQ  18225.0 RMED Paediatrics03

944 614 GANDHI VINCY KALPAKBHAI OPF  497.00 MQ MQ  18241.0 BHUMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

945 615 JAIN SHIVANGI RAJESH EWF 298  496.00 OP GQ  18296.0 SMC General Surgery03

946 616 VARNAGAR YASH PRAKASHBHAI EW 299  496.00 EW GQ  18300.0 SMED Ophthalmology03

947 617 PRAJAPATI JINAL VIJAYKUMAR SEF 218  496.00 SE UQ  18335.0 MS-21.0 BMED Anaesthesiology01

948 618 PATHAN ANJUMBANU HABIBBHAI SEF 219  496.00 OP GQ  18336.0 AMCMET Ophthalmology03

949 619 PATADIYA NISHA RAJESHBHAI SEF 220  496.00 SE GQ  18344.0 JMED Otorhinolaryngology03

950 620 SALONI SANJAY JAIN OPF  496.00 OP GQ  18440.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology02

952 621 NIRALI RAJESHBHAI VORA EWF 301  495.00 EW GQ  18527.0 JMED Ophthalmology03
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953 622 RAWAL KALRAV KETANBHAI OP  495.00 OP GQ  18528.0 RMED Anaesthesiology03

954 623 DR. YASH DIPAL PATEL OP  495.00 MQ MQ  18546.0 AMCMET Orthopedics02

956 624 MAHIDA FAIZAN HASAM SE 221  495.00 SE GQ  18551.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

959 625 PATEL SHIVAMKUMAR 
JAGDISHKUMAR

OP  495.00 OP GQ  18590.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology03

960 626 BHATASANA ANAND JAGDISHBHAI EW 303  495.00 EW UQ  18651.0 GU-87.0 AMCMET Otorhinolaryngology02

961 627 DEVANI PARTH RAMESHBHAI OP  495.00 MQ MQ  18656.0 AMCMET General Surgery03

962 628 TERAIYA RUJUTA MAHESHBHAI SEF 222  495.00 SE GQ  18691.0 NHL Emergency Medicine01

963 629 THAKKAR DHARTI RAMANBHAI OPF  495.00 MQ MQ  18693.0 SOLMED Ophthalmology03

964 630 PATEL VISHWA RAMESHBHAI OPF  495.00 OP GQ  18694.0 BHMED Anaesthesiology03

965 631 NAKUM DEVANSHU NATHALAL SE 223  495.00 SE GQ  18703.0 MKMED General Medicine03

967 632 KHATWA NIDHI DHARMENDRABHAI SEF 224  494.00 SE GQ  18784.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

968 633 CHOKSI DEVANSHI PANKAJKUMAR OPF  494.00 OP UQ  18785.0 SU-189.0 JMED Anaesthesiology03

972 634 PATEL BANSRIBEN BHAVINKUMAR EWF 305  494.00 OP GQ  18830.0 AMED Pathology02

974 635 MALEK MOHAMMEDSAHIL 
GULABKHAN

SE 227  494.00 MQ MQ  18888.0 MKMED General Medicine03

975 636 JADEJA SATYAJEETSINH 
KRUSHNASINH

EW 306  494.00 MQ MQ  18897.0 PRMED General Medicine02

977 637 GOHIL ADITIBA RANJITSINH OPF  493.00 OP GQ  18966.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology03

978 638 VIBHAKAR GAUTAM RAJENDRA OP  493.00 OP UQ  18967.0 GU-345.0 GCSMED Psychiatry01

980 639 BHAGAT PRIYANKKUMAR 
NIRMALKUMAR

OP  493.00 MQ MQ  18973.0 NHL Respiratory Medicine02

983 640 BAROT DIVYAKANT HARSHUKHBHAI SE 230  493.00 SE GQ  18987.0 SMC General Surgery02

986 641 PATEL DHARA DHARMENDRAKUMAR OPF  493.00 MQ MQ  19099.0 PRMED Dermatology01
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990 642 LIMBACHIYA AYUSH MAHENDRABHAI SE 232  492.00 SE UQ  19194.0 GU-88.0 GCSMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

992 643 SHETH KRUNAL GIRISHKUMAR EW 308  492.00 EW GQ  19249.0 SMC General Surgery03

993 644 VAGHELA HARDIKKUMAR 
HARESHBHAI

SE 234  492.00 OP GQ  19293.0 SMC Orthopedics03

994 645 DALWANI MAMTA GHANSHYAM EWF 309  492.00 MQ MQ  19294.0 NHL Ophthalmology01

999 646 DARJI RUTVIK PARESHKUMAR SE 235  491.00 SE GQ  19431.0 SMC Orthopedics03

1000 647 KEVAL VIPULBHAI PANDYA EW 312  491.00 EW GQ  19436.0 GCSMED Respiratory Medicine01

1001 648 RISHAB HARSHAD JAIN OP  491.00 OP GQ  19439.0 CUMED General Surgery02

1002 649 PATEL ARPITABEN KANUBHAI EWF 313  491.00 MQ MQ  19440.0 SMC Paediatrics03

1003 650 PATEL CHETANKUMAR PARSOTAM SE 236  491.00 SE GQ  19444.0 BMED Anaesthesiology03

1004 651 HARSHIV BHAVESH DESAI OP  491.00 MQ MQ  19451.0 NHL General Surgery02

1006 652 NIDHI THAKER OPF  491.00 OP GQ  19535.0 AMED Pathology03

1009 653 SHEKHDA KRUTI JAYANTILAL OPF  490.00 OP GQ  19738.0 NHL Anaesthesiology02

1010 654 RANA MITTALBA JITENDRASINH EWF 314  490.00 EW GQ  19743.0 JMED Anaesthesiology03

1014 655 KANANI DHARTI ARVINDBHAI EWF 317  490.00 OP UQ  19822.0 SU-201.0 JMED Pathology02

1015 656 GOHIL RINKALBEN DINESHKUMAR SEF 239  490.00 SE GQ  19824.0 SMED Anaesthesiology03

1018 657 MODI SHREYA PIYUSHKUMAR SEF 240  490.00 SE GQ  19832.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology01

1020 658 GOHEL BHARAT SHAMJIBHAI SE 241  490.00 OP UQ  19838.0 SGU-165.0 SMC Orthopedics03

1022 659 PATEL JAIVIN JAYESHBHAI EW 319  489.00 EW UQ  19914.0 SP-5.0 KMED General Medicine01

1023 660 MERJA SHRADDHA PRAKASHBHAI EWF 320  489.00 MQ MQ  19932.0 SMC Paediatrics03

1025 661 DR. MAULI KETAN SHUKLA OPF  489.00 MQ MQ  19944.0 MKMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1026 662 HINGU JEEL JAYESHBHAI SEF 242  489.00 SE UQ  19946.0 GU-91.0 NHL Ophthalmology03
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1029 663 PARIKH DHWANI ASHISH OPF  489.00 MQ MQ  20029.0 NHL Ophthalmology02

1030 664 SURATI DHARA HASMUKHBHAI SCF 36  489.00 SC UQ  20030.0 SGU-4.0 SMED General Medicine02

1031 665 PARMAR AKASH HARSHADBHAI SC 37  489.00 SC GQ  20032.0 SMED Orthopedics02

1034 666 PATEL PALAKBAHEN PANKAJBHAI EWF 323  488.00 OP GQ  20130.0 NHL Anaesthesiology02

1036 667 PATEL MANSI AMRUTLAL OPF  488.00 OP GQ  20173.0 SMED Pathology02

1038 668 MAKANI MAULIK RASIKBHAI OP  488.00 MQ MQ  20193.0 KMED General Medicine01

1039 669 KOTHARI JASRAJ HIREN OP  488.00 OP GQ  20198.0 CUMED Orthopedics03

1040 670 SIMARIA DRASHTI KISHORKUMAR EWF 326  488.00 MQ MQ  20200.0 CUMED Ophthalmology02

1042 671 VYAS GRUSHA GAUTAMBHAI OPF  488.00 OP GQ  20205.0 SOLMED Anaesthesiology01

1044 672 PATEL NITINKUMAR RAMANBHAI SE 244  488.00 SE GQ  20243.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

1048 673 PATEL AASHAY NARENDRA OP  487.00 MQ MQ  20319.0 AMCMET General Surgery03

1049 674 PRAJAPATI MEGHALBEN KANJIBHAI SEF 245  487.00 SE GQ  20320.0 BMED Radiation oncology02

1051 675 BHOOT ANKUR PURSHOTTAMBHAI SE 247  487.00 SE GQ  20326.0 KMED General Medicine03

1053 676 VIRAMGAMA KULDEEPKUMAR 
DINESHBHAI

EW 329  487.00 MQ MQ  20389.0 KMED General Medicine03

1054 677 PARMAR PRASHANT NARENDRABHAI SC 39  487.00 SC GQ  20432.0 AMED Respiratory Medicine01

1057 678 SANJU PRAJAPATI OPF  487.00 OP UQ  20444.0 SU-211.0 RMED Anaesthesiology03

1061 679 PATEL DHAVAL VINODBHAI EW 332  486.00 MQ MQ  20609.0 AMCMET General Surgery03

1062 680 SHLOK PUNEET MENDIRATTA OP  486.00 OP GQ  20618.0 BHUMED Orthopedics02

1063 681 KASUNDRA AVINASH SURESHBHAI EW 333  486.00 OP GQ  20653.0 MKMED Anaesthesiology03

1064 682 MODI VARUN RAKESH SE 249  486.00 SE GQ  20676.0 CUMED Orthopedics03

1065 683 MAKHECHA SHIVANI ANILBHAI EWF 334  486.00 OP UQ  20677.0 SGU-171.0 SMED Anaesthesiology03
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1067 684 HARSH YADAV OP  485.00 MQ MQ  20766.0 BHUMED Radiology02

1068 685 CHAUHAN PARESH VINUBHAI SE 250  485.00 SE UQ  20794.0 MS-27.0 BMED Otorhinolaryngology02

1069 686 KOTADIYA SANKET GHANSHYAMBHAI EW 335  485.00 MQ MQ  20808.0 KMED Radiology02

1071 687 RATHOD ANKITABEN KALUBHAI SEF 252  485.00 OP GQ  20851.0 BMED Pathology03

1072 688 PATEL ARUNDHATI RAKESHKUMAR OPF  485.00 OP UQ  20861.0 GU-371.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology03

1074 689 SITAPARA PALAK DINESHBHAI OPF  485.00 OP GQ  20945.0 GCSMED Anaesthesiology02

1076 690 GOHIL RIDDHIBEN BHARATBHAI SEF 253  485.00 SE GQ  20983.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology02

1078 691 PANCHAL POOJABEN VIPULKUMAR SEF 254  484.00 SE GQ  21063.0 KMED Radiology02

1079 692 BADIANI NIKHILESH ATUL OP  484.00 MQ MQ  21064.0 GMED Ophthalmology03

1082 693 SHUKLA VIDHI TUSHARKUMAR OPF  484.00 OP GQ  21113.0 KMED Anaesthesiology02

1083 694 SANANDIYA PARTHKUMAR 
ASHVINBHAI

EW 337  484.00 MQ MQ  21118.0 BHUMED Paediatrics03

1086 695 MISTRY KHYATI HASMUKHLAL SEF 257  484.00 OP UQ  21161.0 SGU-177.0 SMC General Surgery02

1087 696 NIMBARK NIRBHIK KISHORBHAI SE 258  484.00 SE GQ  21169.0 BHUMED Radiology02

1088 697 RAJAN BHUPATBHAI PARMAR SE 259  484.00 SEPH GQ  21182.0 BHMED Radiology01

1090 698 MODI DIVYA PARESHKUMAR SEF 260  483.00 SE GQ  21261.0 BMED Ophthalmology03

1091 699 SHAH MANSI JIGNESHBHAI OPF  483.00 OP UQ  21267.0 SGU-178.0 SMC Ophthalmology03

1092 700 CHAUDHARY HINABAHEN 
RAMESHBHAI

SEF 261  483.00 SE UQ  21268.0 SU-63.0 CUMED Paediatrics02

1093 701 PATEL DEEPKUMAR KANTIBHAI EW 340  483.00 MQ MQ  21278.0 CUMED Paediatrics03

1094 702 JINAL JITENDRAKUMAR UPADHYAY OPF  483.00 OP GQ  21282.0 AMCMET Otorhinolaryngology03

1095 703 GADHVI AYUSHIBEN BACHUBHAI SEF 262  483.00 SE GQ  21283.0 SMC General Surgery03

1097 704 PATEL MOSAM RAMESHBHAI EWF 341  483.00 EW GQ  21321.0 MKMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03
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1099 705 SHAH VANDIT MUKESHBHAI EW 342  483.00 EW GQ  21333.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology03

1100 706 RANA VAIDEHI HITENDRA SEF 264  483.00 SE GQ  21387.0 MKMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1102 707 MOMIN NAZIYABANU MO IQBAL SEF 266  483.00 SE GQ  21410.0 AMED Pathology02

1103 708 RATHOD KINJALBEN SHANTILAL SCF 40  483.00 SC UQ  21432.0 GU-17.0 AMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1104 709 SARVAIYA KINJALBEN JATINBHAI SEF 267  482.00 SE GQ  21466.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

1107 710 HADIYAL YOGESH KARASHANBHAI SE 269  482.00 SE GQ  21622.0 JMED Anaesthesiology03

1108 711 CHHATROLA APEXA MAGANBHAI OPF  482.00 OP GQ  21626.0 SOLMED Anaesthesiology03

1110 712 KELA MALVEE MINESHKUMAR EWF 344  482.00 MQ MQ  21696.0 SMC Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1111 713 SOLANKI VIVEK VALLABHBHAI SE 270  481.00 SE GQ  21729.0 BHUMED Paediatrics03

1112 714 JADAV MILI SANJAY OPF  481.00 OP GQ  21745.0 SMED Pathology03

1115 715 PRAJAPATI CHARMI MAHESHBHAI SEF 271  481.00 SE GQ  21805.0 IKDMED Anaesthesiology03

1118 716 AIRAO MEGHA KISHORBHAI SEF 272  481.00 SE GQ  21874.0 MKMED Respiratory Medicine03

1122 717 SHAH MANSI MAHENDRABHAI EWF 346  480.00 EW UQ  22064.0 BU-24.0 BHMED General Surgery03

1123 718 MODI ANUJ MANUBHAI SE 274  480.00 SE GQ  22066.0 MKMED Paediatrics03

1124 719 YUGMA KAMLESH RANA SEF 275  480.00 SE GQ  22070.0 MKMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1125 720 PATEL NEELKUMAR AJITBHAI SE 276  480.00 OP UQ  22102.0 SGU-182.0 SMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1126 721 NANKANI KRUTIKA HARESH OPF  480.00 MQ MQ  22111.0 GOTMED Ophthalmology02

1127 722 DOMADIYA PRAGNANJALEE 
PRAVINBHAI

EWF 347  480.00 OP GQ  22116.0 JMED Pathology02

1129 723 SANTOKI MAYURIBEN KHODIDASBHAI OPF  480.00 OP GQ  22121.0 SOLMED Pathology02

1130 724 PATEL MILAV PRAKASHKUMAR OP  480.00 MQ MQ  22129.0 CUMED Orthopedics03

1131 725 BHAVSAR MUKTI JAYESHBHAI OPF  480.00 MQ MQ  22155.0 CUMED Radiology01
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1132 726 MD HASHMI ZAKIR HUSAIN SABUGAR OP  480.00 OP GQ  22158.0 BHMED Pathology02

1133 727 DAMOR KRUTIKA PRATAPSINGH STF 10  480.00 ST GQ  22159.0 JMED General Medicine02

1134 728 LAKHANI SHRADDHA MADHAVJIBHAI EWF 349  480.00 MQ MQ  22175.0 NHL General Surgery03

1136 729 GOHIL HARSHIT MAHENDRABHAI SC 41  479.00 SC GQ  22295.0 AMCMET Paediatrics03

1138 730 SHUKLA MANSI DIPAKKUMAR OPF  479.00 OP UQ  22318.0 GU-398.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1141 731 PANDIT PRARTHANA HARSHVARDHAN EWF 351  479.00 OP UQ  22343.0 GU-400.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1142 732 PRAJAPATI JIGNASA AMARATBHAI SEF 277  478.00 SE GQ  22440.0 SMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1143 733 PATEL RUSHI SUMANBHAI OP  478.00 MQ MQ  22485.0 CUMED Radiology02

1144 734 SINGH SAUMYA PRAVEEN OPF  478.00 OP GQ  22492.0 PRMED Psychiatry02

1145 735 PRABHU KIRTANA VIJAY OPF  478.00 OP UQ  22501.0 GU-403.0 SOLMED Pathology02

1146 736 PATEL MEET JITUBHAI OP  478.00 MQ MQ  22529.0 PRMED Radiology01

1148 737 GANATRA ANERI PRAMESHBHAI OPF  478.00 OP GQ  22538.0 SMC Ophthalmology03

1149 738 MARU HETVEEBEN BHARATBHAI EWF 353  478.00 MQ MQ  22541.0 GCSMED Paediatrics03

1150 739 YESHAKUMARI VIPULBHAI VAHIA STF 11  478.00 ST UQ  22604.0 SGU-2.0 SMED Pathology01

1151 740 JALANDHARA RAKESHKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI

SE 278  477.00 SE GQ  22651.0 SMED Anaesthesiology03

1154 741 CHAUDHARY MILANKUMAR 
JAGDISHBHAI

SE 280  477.00 SE GQ  22708.0 KMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1156 742 CHAUDHARY RICHA BHARATBHAI SEF 281  477.00 SE GQ  22748.0 MKMED Paediatrics03

1157 743 PANCHAL SWETABEN RUPESHBHAI SEF 282  477.00 SE GQ  22772.0 KMED Paediatrics01

1159 744 SHETH KESHA KALPESH OPF  477.00 OP GQ  22820.0 GOTMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1160 745 PAVAR SHRADDHA CHANDUBHAI SCF 43  477.00 SC UQ  22827.0 SU-10.0 JMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03
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1161 746 VIRSODIYA DHRUVKUMAR 
GANESHBHAI

OP  476.00 OP GQ  22898.0 BHUMED Anaesthesiology01

1162 747 PATEL JAYDEEPKUMAR ARVINDBHAI EW 357  476.00 OP GQ  22949.0 GCSMED Orthopedics03

1163 748 VISHNUDHARAN K OP  476.00 OP GQ  22952.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1164 749 PARMAR MANSIBEN HASMUKHBHAI SEF 283  476.00 OP UQ  22955.0 SU-226.0 RMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1165 750 CHABHADIYA MANSEEBEN 
ASHOKBHAI

SEF 284  476.00 SE GQ  22959.0 AMED Pathology02

1168 751 AKASH SAJI THOMAS OP  476.00 NRI NQ  23019.0 NRI-3.0 GCSMED Radiology01

1169 752 KELAWALA YOGINI MUKESHKUMAR SEF 285  476.00 SE GQ  23038.0 BHMED Anaesthesiology03

1170 753 AMIPARA MONIKA GOPALBHAI EWF 360  476.00 EW GQ  23050.0 AMED Pathology02

1171 754 ATHANI NAZMA NIGAR USMAN OPF  476.00 OP UQ  23071.0 SGU-188.0 SMC Respiratory Medicine03

1172 755 AAL VIJAY POLABHAI SE 286  476.00 SE GQ  23083.0 SMED Ophthalmology03

1175 756 PATEL JATINKUMAR GOVINDBHAI EW 362  475.00 OP GQ  23178.0 MKMED General Surgery03

1178 757 PRAJAPATI PARTH PRAHLADBHAI SE 287  475.00 SE GQ  23199.0 JMED Ophthalmology03

1181 758 MEHTA PINAL RAJESHBHAI OPF  475.00 OP GQ  23312.0 CUMED General Surgery03

1186 759 PATEL KRUPALI ARVINDBHAI EWF 364  474.00 EW UQ  23444.0 GU-107.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology03

1188 760 BARAD GAURAV RAJABHAI SE 289  474.00 SE GQ  23453.0 SOLMED Anaesthesiology03

1191 761 BHALALA LALJIBHAI NARSHIBHAI SE 290  474.00 SE GQ  23483.0 SMC Respiratory Medicine03

1194 762 TWINKAL INDRAJITSINH RATHOD OPF  474.00 OP UQ  23564.0 SP-25.0 KMED Respiratory Medicine03

1195 763 PATEL KRUT JASHVANTKUMAR EW 369  474.00 EW GQ  23565.0 PRMED Dermatology01

1196 764 PATEL TEJAS ROHIT OP  474.00 OP GQ  23575.0 GCSMED Orthopedics03

1197 765 PATEL YASHABEN CHANDRAKANT OPF  474.00 OP GQ  23592.0 KMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1198 766 SACHIBEN PRAKASHBHAI DESAI OPF  474.00 MQ MQ  23603.0 NHL Psychiatry02
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1201 767 CHAUHAN SAGARBHAI KISHORBHAI SE 292  473.00 SE GQ  23668.0 AMCMET Otorhinolaryngology03

1208 768 VAIDYA JAHNAVI AILESHBHAI OPF  472.00 OP GQ  23849.0 PRMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1209 769 BARIA RAHULKUMAR DHANABHAI ST 12  472.00 ST GQ  23861.0 AMED General Medicine02

1210 770 PATEL DHARAVIBEN MAHENDRABHAI EWF 373  472.00 EW GQ  23873.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology03

1213 771 SABUGAR SHAHID MO SOEB EW 376  472.00 OP UQ  23946.0 SGU-195.0 SMC General Surgery03

1214 772 PRAJAPATI ARPITA AMRUTBHAI SEF 294  472.00 OP UQ  23975.0 SU-237.0 JMED Diploma in Anesthesiology (D.A.)03

1215 773 VARMORA HIRENKUMAR PRAVINBHAI EW 377  472.00 MQ MQ  23986.0 KMED General Medicine03

1217 774 ASHVIN ABHALABHAI HADIYA SE 296  471.00 SE UQ  24094.0 GU-109.0 GCSMED General Surgery03

1218 775 SOLANKI JAYPALBHAI MANUBHAI SE 297  471.00 OP GQ  24114.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1219 776 TRIVEDI DEVANGKUMAR 
SHARADKUMAR

EW 378  471.00 OP GQ  24180.0 PRMED Ophthalmology03

1220 777 SHAH HARSH JIGNESHBHAI OP  471.00 MQ MQ  24187.0 GCSMED Orthopedics02

1221 778 HADIYA MANSUKHKUMAR BALUBHAI SE 298  471.00 SE GQ  24201.0 GCSMED Respiratory Medicine03

1224 779 CHAUDHARI FORAMBEN CHIMANBHAI STF 13  471.00 ST GQ  24265.0 BMED General Medicine02

1225 780 SHARMA APEKSHA SANJEEV OPF  471.00 MQ MQ  24282.0 NHL General Surgery03

1227 781 PATEL PURVA VIRENDRAKUMAR EWF 379  471.00 OP GQ  24302.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1228 782 SAIYED RUKHSARBANU 
MUZAFFARALI

EWF 380  470.00 OP GQ  24326.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1229 783 SHELAR MAULIK DHIRUBHAI SE 302  470.00 SE GQ  24344.0 AMED Pathology03

1230 784 PARIKH VATSAL VASANTKUMAR OP  470.00 OP GQ  24372.0 GOTMED Anaesthesiology03

1231 785 CHAMAR KISHAN KANUBHAI SC 46  470.00 SC UQ  24383.0 GU-19.0 NHL Paediatrics02

1234 786 DANGI RAJVI NARESHKUMAR OPF  470.00 MQ MQ  24483.0 NHL General Surgery03
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1236 787 VALA NEEL DIPAKBHAI SE 303  470.00 SE UQ  24496.0 SU-78.0 JMED Ophthalmology03

1237 788 ROSHNI ANILKUMAR PURSWANI OPF  470.00 OP UQ  24498.0 SP-27.0 KMED Anaesthesiology02

1238 789 KALARIA DRASHTI KISHORBHAI OPF  470.00 OP GQ  24546.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1240 790 DARJI RAXITKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR SE 304  470.00 OP GQ  24578.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1241 791 MEHTA NILI JAYESHBHAI EWF 384  470.00 MQ MQ  24621.0 KMED Paediatrics01

1244 792 SHAH BHAGYESHKUMAR VIPULBHAI EW 386  469.00 EW GQ  24692.0 BMED Pathology03

1245 793 PATEL KARTIKIBEN RAMESHBHAI EWF 387  469.00 EW UQ  24708.0 GU-113.0 AMED Pathology03

1246 794 SALOT PARAM HARESHBHAI EW 388  469.00 EW GQ  24715.0 JMED Pathology03

1247 795 PATEL MEET JAGDISHKUMAR EW 389  469.00 OP GQ  24718.0 GCSMED Emergency Medicine03

1248 796 CHUDASAMA PRIYABA 
NARENDRASINH

OPF  469.00 OP GQ  24772.0 RMED Pathology03

1250 797 PUJARA VYAPTI KASHYAP OPF  469.00 MQ MQ  24826.0 KMED Paediatrics01

1253 798 VEKARIYA VANDANA HASMUKHBHAI OPF  468.00 OP GQ  24901.0 SOLMED Pathology03

1254 799 SHAH MEET BHADRESH EW 390  468.00 EW GQ  24958.0 GCSMED Anaesthesiology03

1259 800 VAGHELA PRASHANTKUMAR 
VALLABHBHAI

SE 307  468.00 SE GQ  25062.0 GOTMED Psychiatry03

1261 801 PARMAR KENA TRIBHOVANBHAI SCF 47  468.00 SC GQ  25080.0 AMED General Surgery02

1262 802 SHAH NIDHISH RAJESH OP  468.00 OP GQ  25085.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1263 803 KOTHARI KHUSHEE DIPAKKUMAR OPF  468.00 NRI NQ  25103.0 NRI-4.0 AMCMET Radiology01

1264 804 JIVRAJANI RIDDHIBEN DINESHBHAI EWF 394  467.00 OP GQ  25140.0 SMC Pathology01

1265 805 PRAJAPATI MEET PRAVINBHAI SE 308  467.00 SE UQ  25161.0 GU-112.0 NHL Orthopedics03

1267 806 HAMIRANI DHARMESH ISHVARBHAI SE 309  467.00 SE GQ  25231.0 CUMED General Surgery02

1268 807 PATEL DENIKA VISHNUBHAI EWF 396  467.00 EW GQ  25268.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03
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1270 808 BHADANIYA HARSH RATILAL OP  467.00 OP UQ  25303.0 GU-448.0 GMED Anaesthesiology03

1274 809 PATEL AKASH DILEEPKUMAR OP  466.00 OP GQ  25407.0 GMED Anaesthesiology03

1276 810 GOSWAMI PARTH UMESH SE 311  466.00 SE GQ  25409.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1277 811 PANCHAL DEVANGI DIPAKKUMAR SEF 312  466.00 MQ MQ  25410.0 PRMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

1278 812 SONI SWETA RAJESHBHAI OPF  466.00 OP GQ  25463.0 PRMED Anaesthesiology02

1279 813 MUSKAN LAXMAN RAMTRI EWF 399  466.00 EW GQ  25481.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1281 814 KANABAR SHWETA ASHWIN EWF 401  466.00 EW GQ  25512.0 BHMED Pathology03

1282 815 PATEL NIDHI KAMLESHBHAI OPF  466.00 OP UQ  25529.0 SP-28.0 KMED Radiology01

1283 816 GAJJAR RIDDHI PRAKASHCHANDRA OPF  466.00 OP GQ  25568.0 GCSMED Ophthalmology03

1287 817 SHAH AVI DIMPAL OP  465.00 MQ MQ  25737.0 SMC Orthopedics03

1288 818 DABHI MEHULKUMAR SURESHBHAI SE 314  465.00 SE GQ  25751.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1290 819 RAJATIYA YASH RANMALBHAI SE 316  465.00 SE GQ  25784.0 NHL Ophthalmology03

1291 820 CHAUHAN NIRMAL NAVINBHAI SC 48  465.00 SC GQ  25788.0 AMED Orthopedics02

1294 821 MEHTA HEMILKUMAR SATISHKUMAR OP  465.00 MQ MQ  25842.0 MKMED Psychiatry03

1298 822 JARIWALA NIDHI DIPESHBHAI OPF  465.00 OP GQ  25912.0 GMED Anaesthesiology03

1299 823 RAJ D SHAH OP  465.00 OP GQ  25932.0 NHL Pathology02

1300 824 SARVAIYA PARTHKUMAR 
KISHANKUMAR

SE 318  464.00 SE GQ  25983.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1301 825 GANDHI HARSH MINESH SE 319  464.00 SE UQ  26001.0 SGU-47.0 SMED Ophthalmology02

1306 826 BARODAWALA SIDDHI PANKAJBHAI SEF 322  464.00 SE GQ  26155.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1307 827 JUHI KHUSHALBHAI RATHOD SEF 323  464.00 SE GQ  26169.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1308 828 GABU NAMRATA KHIMJIBHAI SEF 324  463.00 MQ MQ  26227.0 KMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03
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1316 829 PARIKH VIHAR RAMANBHAI SC 49  463.00 SC GQ  26411.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology01

1317 830 PATEL VINIT HEMANTKUMAR ST 14  463.00 ST GQ  26417.0 SMED Radiology02

1320 831 PATEL POOJA NAYANBHAI OPF  463.00 OP GQ  26446.0 CUMED Anaesthesiology03

1322 832 JIYANI HEMANGBHAI RAJESHBHAI OP  462.00 MQ MQ  26500.0 PRMED Respiratory Medicine03

1324 833 TIWARI CHANDRASHEKHAR 
UMASHANKAR

OP  462.00 MQ MQ  26578.0 NHL Emergency Medicine03

1325 834 CHHAIYA KAVITA VARAJANGBHAI SEF 327  462.00 SE GQ  26583.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1328 835 PATEL MUKUNDKUMAR NARESHBHAI OP  461.00 OP GQ  26721.0 MKMED Anaesthesiology03

1331 836 HIRMA SHUBHANGI PRADIPSINH SEF 329  461.00 SE GQ  26735.0 KMED Dermatology03

1334 837 PATEL PARTH VINUBHAI SE 330  461.00 SE GQ  26767.0 GCSMED Orthopedics02

1336 838 PATEL BRUHAD DILIPBHAI OP  461.00 MQ MQ  26806.0 NHL Orthopedics02

1337 839 AKANKSHA PATEL OPF  461.00 MQ MQ  26845.0 NHL General Surgery03

1339 840 PATEL KRUNAL MAHESHBHAI EW 410  461.00 OP UQ  26849.0 KU-45.0 BHUMED General Medicine03

1340 841 PATEL TARALBEN MANISHKUMAR OPF  461.00 MQ MQ  26878.0 PRMED Paediatrics03

1342 842 CHAUHAN VYOM VIJAYBHAI SE 332  460.00 SE GQ  27033.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1344 843 BHUVA YASHKUMAR AJAYBHAI EW 411  460.00 EW GQ  27105.0 SMC Psychiatry03

1348 844 SHAH HINABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR EWF 413  460.00 EW UQ  27233.0 GU-120.0 SOLMED Anaesthesiology03

1350 845 DALAL PRACHI KALPESHKUMAR SEF 335  460.00 SE GQ  27286.0 GOTMED Anaesthesiology03

1352 846 TRIKMANI RONAKKUMAR DILIPBHAI EW 415  459.00 EW UQ  27422.0 SGU-74.0 SMC Paediatrics03

1353 847 AKSHAY BHUPATBHAI PADALIYA EW 416  459.00 OP UQ  27423.0 SP-32.0 KMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

1357 848 PATEL ACHALKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI OP  459.00 MQ MQ  27464.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology03

1358 849 HARSH NAROTTAMBHAI KANTARIA OP  459.00 MQ MQ  27468.0 NHL Orthopedics03
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1362 850 BOPALIYA YASHODHAR JAYANTILAL EW 419  458.00 OP GQ  27653.0 BHUMED General Surgery03

1363 851 CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR 
NILABHAI

SE 338  458.00 SE GQ  27657.0 NHL Ophthalmology03

1364 852 MADLANI RISHIT HITEN OP  458.00 MQ MQ  27660.0 SMC Orthopedics03

1365 853 MAKWANA JANHAVIBEN MANISHBHAI SEF 339  458.00 SE UQ  27702.0 MS-37.0 BMED Pathology03

1366 854 AKHANI SACHIN KIRITBHAI OP  458.00 MQ MQ  27733.0 SMC Psychiatry02

1369 855 DATT JATIN GIRDHARBHAI SC 53  457.00 SC GQ  27890.0 JMED Orthopedics02

1371 856 KYADA NIMISH BHIKHUBHAI EW 422  457.00 EW GQ  27893.0 GOTMED Anaesthesiology03

1372 857 PALANI SWATI AMATHUBHAI SEF 340  457.00 SE GQ  27929.0 CUMED Psychiatry03

1374 858 SAVSANI PRIYABEN BHUDARBHAI OPF  457.00 MQ MQ  27971.0 GMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1377 859 BRAHMBHATT ADARSH YOGESHBHAI SE 342  456.00 MQ MQ  28067.0 CUMED General Surgery03

1379 860 SHUKLA HARMIT JITENDRA OP  456.00 MQ MQ  28128.0 AMCMET Anaesthesiology03

1384 861 TANNK AASHAY AMISH OP  456.00 MQ MQ  28141.0 NHL Orthopedics03

1385 862 SARDHARA DARVIN RAMESHBHAI EW 425  456.00 EW GQ  28160.0 MKMED Anaesthesiology03

1386 863 SHRIMALI UTKARSH VINOD SC 54  456.00 SC GQ  28173.0 BMED General Surgery02

1387 864 PARMAR VIPULKUMAR PREMKUMAR SC 55  456.00 SC GQ  28221.0 AMED Anaesthesiology01

1389 865 AGGRAWAL SAKSHI ATUL OPF  456.00 OP GQ  28279.0 SMC Otorhinolaryngology03

1390 866 DESAI DEVENDRABHAI SOMABHAI SE 343  455.00 SE GQ  28364.0 MKMED Orthopedics03

1391 867 KALATHIYA RIDHAM JIVRAJBHAI EW 426  455.00 EW GQ  28381.0 BHUMED Anaesthesiology03

1392 868 HARDIK MONGHAJIBHAI CHAUDHARY SE 344  455.00 MQ MQ  28399.0 NHL General Surgery03

1397 869 MAKADIYA VIVEKKUMAR PRAFULBHAI OP  455.00 OP GQ  28499.0 MKMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1398 870 AMIN CHIRAG DINESHBHAI SC 57  455.00 SC GQ  28534.0 NHL Orthopedics02
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1402 871 KANZARIYA HARDIK HIMMATBHAI SE 345  455.00 SE UQ  28614.0 SGU-53.0 SMC General Surgery02

1403 872 CHINTANKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PATEL ST 17  455.00 ST GQ  28655.0 AMED Orthopedics03

1406 873 MEHTA DEEP PARESHBHAI SE 347  454.00 SE GQ  28777.0 BHUMED General Surgery03

1407 874 CHHATROLA AKSHAY RAMESHBHAI EW 432  454.00 OP GQ  28778.0 PRMED Orthopedics03

1408 875 MONPARA MARGI KANTIBHAI OPF  454.00 MQ MQ  28814.0 GCSMED Anaesthesiology02

1409 876 GOSAI SAMARTH PRASHANT SE 348  454.00 SE UQ  28816.0 GU-124.0 SOLMED Anaesthesiology03

1411 877 LAD HEMANSU NATVARLAL SE 349  454.00 SE GQ  28828.0 BMED Pathology03

1413 878 PATEL AKANKSHA MAHESHBHAI SEF 351  453.00 SE GQ  28955.0 GCSMED Ophthalmology03

1415 879 SHAH KHUSHBU MEHULKUMAR EWF 433  453.00 OP UQ  29017.0 MS-180.0 GOTMED Pathology02

1416 880 DHAGASHKUMAR MANILAL KALARIYA OP  453.00 MQ MQ  29028.0 KMED Respiratory Medicine03

1417 881 RAMANI YAGNIK PRAVINBHAI EW 434  453.00 OP GQ  29031.0 PRMED Anaesthesiology03

1418 882 PATEL KRISHNABEN KANUBHAI OPF  453.00 OP GQ  29034.0 NHL Pathology03

1421 883 RATHOD PRARTHANA PANKAJKUMAR SEF 354  453.00 SE GQ  29076.0 SMC Psychiatry02

1424 884 MISTRY SANKET PRAVINBHAI SE 355  452.00 SE GQ  29280.0 KMED Paediatrics03

1426 885 SINGH RITU RADHEYSHYAM OPF  452.00 OP GQ  29298.0 GOTMED Pathology03

1431 886 PATEL RIDDHI RAJENDRAKUMAR STF 18  451.00 ST GQ  29634.0 BMED Paediatrics01

1434 887 PATEL BHAUMIK JITENDRAKUMAR EW 436  450.00 MQ MQ  29780.0 NHL Anaesthesiology02

1435 888 RAJA JAY ASHISHKUMAR SE 358  450.00 SE UQ  29787.0 GU-127.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1436 889 VAGHASIYA JATIN BABUBHAI OP  450.00 OP GQ  29792.0 AMED Pharmacology02

1439 890 PATEL DHRUVABEN JATINBHAI OPF  450.00 OP GQ  29884.0 PRMED Anaesthesiology03

1445 891 PATEL SHIVANIBEN KANJIBHAI EWF 439  450.00 OP UQ  29942.0 GU-499.0 NHL Pathology03
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1447 892 BAMBHANIYA JAGDISH MAGANBHAI SE 361  450.00 MQ MQ  29969.0 NHL General Surgery03

1449 893 MORI KETAN ARSIBHAI SE 362  450.00 SE UQ  30015.0 GU-128.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology03

1450 894 MODI RIDDHI MANISHKUMAR SEF 363  450.00 SE GQ  30035.0 GCSMED Anaesthesiology03

1452 895 CHAUHAN RAJDEEPSINH RANJITSINH SE 364  449.00 SE GQ  30097.0 KMED Respiratory Medicine03

1453 896 SUTARIYA RUTVIKA BIPINBHAI EWF 441  449.00 EW GQ  30098.0 SOLMED Pathology02

1456 897 DOMADIYA DEVESH JITENDRAKUMAR EW 443  449.00 OP GQ  30144.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1457 898 DALWADI RUSHIL ASHOK OP  449.00 OP GQ  30146.0 KMED General Surgery03

1459 899 RANGADIYA KRUPALIBAHEN 
PRAVINBHAI

SEF 365  449.00 SE GQ  30176.0 GMED Anaesthesiology03

1462 900 LUHAR PAYALBEN DINESHBHAI SEF 366  449.00 SE GQ  30255.0 SMED Pathology03

1464 901 FULTARIYA CHIRAG LALJIBHAI EW 445  448.00 OP GQ  30343.0 MKMED General Surgery03

1465 902 SHAH SHILVI RAJESHKUMAR OPF  448.00 OP GQ  30349.0 AMCMET Pathology03

1466 903 DARSHANABEN DAHYABHAI PATEL SEF 367  448.00 SE GQ  30377.0 PRMED Anaesthesiology03

1475 904 PATEL DRUPAD GIRISHKUMAR OP  447.00 MQ MQ  30644.0 SMC General Surgery03

1478 905 JALANDHRA VIREN HIMATBHAI SE 373  447.00 MQ MQ  30703.0 PRMED Anaesthesiology03

1481 906 MAKASANA MONALI DINESHBHAI OPF  447.00 OP GQ  30773.0 NHL Pathology03

1482 907 PATEL NIDHI RAJIV EWF 449  447.00 OP GQ  30779.0 GCSMED Pathology02

1485 908 URVI VASANTKUMAR PATEL OPF  446.00 MQ MQ  31025.0 SMC General Surgery03

1486 909 PANCHAL VISHRANTI BIPINCHANDRA SEF 374  445.00 OP GQ  31175.0 AMED Pharmacology03

1487 910 VADHER PANKAJKUMAR RUPABHAI SE 375  445.00 SE GQ  31176.0 MKMED Anaesthesiology03

1492 911 KHAMBHALA MAHIPAT VIKRAMBHAI ST 19  445.00 ST GQ  31288.0 SMED General Medicine02

1493 912 BHAYANI BRIJESHKUMAR SATISHBHAI EW 453  445.00 EW GQ  31293.0 MKMED General Surgery03
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1496 913 GOHIL MAMTA DHIRUBHAI SEF 378  445.00 SE GQ  31320.0 CUMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1497 914 PATEL EKTA AVASARBHAI EWF 454  445.00 OP GQ  31398.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1499 915 SOLANKI KOMAL CHIMANBHAI SCF 61  444.00 SC GQ  31504.0 NHL Respiratory Medicine02

1501 916 GOSAI ARSHIT FULGARBHAI SE 380  444.00 SE GQ  31513.0 BHUMED Anaesthesiology03

1502 917 PUJARA URJA MUKESHBHAI OPF  444.00 OP GQ  31515.0 NHL Pathology03

1504 918 RAVIT ISHVARBHAI PATEL OP  444.00 OP IQ  31578.0 INService-3.0 RMED Diploma in Paediatrics (D.C.H.)02

1507 919 RINKAL PAGHDAR OPF  443.00 OP UQ  31711.0 BU-84.0 BHMED Pathology03

1509 920 PANCHBHAIYA MOHMADOVESH 
MOHMADYUNUS

EW 458  443.00 OP GQ  31780.0 GOTMED Pathology03

1512 921 PARSANA RIDDHI DILIPBHAI OPF  443.00 MQ MQ  31809.0 NHL Pathology02

1513 922 PATEL BARISHKUMAR VINODBHAI EW 461  443.00 OP UQ  31840.0 GU-519.0 AMED Pharmacology02

1515 923 SHELIYA MEHRAJFATEMA 
GULAMMOHAMMED

OPF  443.00 OP GQ  31854.0 AMCMET Pathology03

1517 924 PRAJAPATI DAMINIBEN 
HARGOVANBHAI

SEF 381  443.00 SE GQ  31915.0 AMED Pharmacology03

1520 925 DHEDHI NARESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI SE 382  442.00 MQ MQ  31975.0 SOLMED Anaesthesiology03

1521 926 KOSHIYA MANSI VINODBHAI SEF 383  442.00 SE GQ  31998.0 SOLMED Pathology03

1522 927 PANCHAL NEHAL PRAVINBHAI SEF 384  442.00 SE UQ  32048.0 BU-21.0 BHMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1523 928 PATEL ZALAKBEN RAKESHKUMAR OPF  442.00 MQ MQ  32051.0 PRMED Anaesthesiology03

1525 929 PATEL TEJASKUMAR AMRUTBHAI EW 462  442.00 OP GQ  32089.0 PRMED General Surgery03

1527 930 CHAUHAN MAITRI HITESHBHAI SEF 385  442.00 OP GQ  32111.0 MKMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1528 931 SHAH RIYA PRAKASHBHAI OPF  442.00 OP UQ  32156.0 SU-296.0 CUMED Pathology03

1531 932 VASANI AKTA KISHORBHAI EWF 465  441.00 EW GQ  32260.0 GCSMED Otorhinolaryngology03
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1532 933 CHAVDA VAIBHAVI JAGDISHBHAI SCF 63  441.00 SC GQ  32282.0 JMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1533 934 VALERA JASMINE HITENDRA SCF 64  441.00 SC GQ  32309.0 GCSMED Paediatrics01

1534 935 KUKADIA SAVAN HARSUKHBHAI SE 387  441.00 SE GQ  32315.0 AMED Palliative Medicine02

1536 936 RATHOD MONIK BHARATBHAI SE 388  441.00 SE GQ  32377.0 JMED Pathology03

1544 937 PATEL URVISH KAMLESHKUMAR OP  440.00 OP UQ  32577.0 MS-196.0 BMED Community Medicine01

1546 938 GOHIL KAJRI JAYENDRABHAI SEF 392  440.00 SE GQ  32588.0 JMED Pathology03

1549 939 PATEL PARTHPRINCE 
KAMLESHKUMAR

OP  440.00 OP UQ  32593.0 GU-530.0 GCSMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1550 940 MANTHAN MODI SE 394  440.00 SE GQ  32596.0 NHL Pathology03

1553 941 PATEL DATTEN SHAMALBHAI EW 469  440.00 MQ MQ  32665.0 NHL Orthopedics03

1556 942 RUPAVATIYA ABHISHEK BHARATBHAI EW 470  440.00 EW GQ  32716.0 BHUMED Orthopedics03

1559 943 BHATT SWARA KETANKUMAR OPF  440.00 MQ MQ  32793.0 KMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1561 944 ZADAFIYA VISHAL DHIRUBHAI EW 471  439.00 MQ MQ  32926.0 AMCMET Otorhinolaryngology03

1562 945 SHAH SPANDAN KISHORKUMAR SE 398  439.00 SE GQ  32931.0 PRMED Dermatology01

1564 946 PATEL PARIN ANILKUMAR OP  439.00 MQ MQ  32983.0 CUMED General Surgery03

1565 947 THAKKAR ANJALI NARESHKUMAR EWF 472  439.00 OP UQ  33024.0 GU-535.0 GMED Pathology03

1567 948 DESAI AKASHKUMAR MANUBHAI SE 399  439.00 SE GQ  33068.0 GMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1572 949 GAJERA JHANVI RAMESH OPF  439.00 MQ MQ  33082.0 AMCMET Ophthalmology03

1573 950 MEHTA PRANIT PANKAJ OP  439.00 MQ MQ  33101.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1575 951 SANGHARIYAT FARHANA DAUDBHAI SEF 402  438.00 SE GQ  33178.0 RMED Pathology03

1577 952 SOLANKI VISHWA LALITBHAI SCF 67  438.00 SC GQ  33275.0 SMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1579 953 MODI DHAVALKUMAR DINESHBHAI SE 403  438.00 SE GQ  33280.0 BHMED Pathology03
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1580 954 BARIA BHUMIKA RAMANBHAI SEF 404  438.00 SE GQ  33287.0 GOTMED Pathology03

1582 955 PATEL HARSH VIJAYBHAI OP  438.00 OP GQ  33300.0 AMED Community Medicine03

1583 956 CHAUHAN RUCHITA MANISHKUMAR SEF 405  438.00 SE GQ  33309.0 BMED Biochemistry01

1584 957 GAJIPARA ISHITABEN 
RAMESHCHANDRA

OPF  438.00 MQ MQ  33327.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1585 958 LAKUM PRAYOSHA GOPALBHAI SCF 68  438.00 SC GQ  33329.0 NHL Ophthalmology01

1588 959 CHAUDHARY NARENDRAKUMAR 
HARSANGBHAI

SE 406  437.00 SE GQ  33440.0 MKMED General Surgery03

1590 960 PATEL BHOOMIBEN BIPINBHAI EWF 477  437.00 OP GQ  33529.0 RMED Pharmacology02

1591 961 DARJI DHARA KAMLESHKUMAR SEF 408  437.00 OP UQ  33532.0 MS-201.0 GOTMED Anaesthesiology03

1592 962 SURANI SAHIL RAJESHBHAI EW 478  437.00 EW GQ  33555.0 GCSMED Emergency Medicine03

1595 963 BHALODIA KRUTI AMRUTLAL OPF  437.00 MQ MQ  33609.0 SOLMED Anaesthesiology03

1597 964 PATHAK UJJWAL JYOTINDRA EW 479  437.00 OP GQ  33635.0 KMED Orthopedics03

1600 965 VISAVADIYA RIYA SATISHBHAI SEF 411  436.00 SE GQ  33840.0 GMED Pathology03

1602 966 PATEL SHREYANSHKUMAR 
ASHOKBHAI

EW 480  435.00 MQ MQ  33972.0 SMC General Surgery03

1605 967 BHORANIA RIDDHI DAMJIBHAI EWF 483  435.00 MQ MQ  34018.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1606 968 DANKHARA AKSHAYKUMAR 
MANJIBHAI

OP  435.00 MQ MQ  34021.0 MKMED Orthopedics03

1607 969 JOSHI MIRAL GAURISHANKARBHAI SEF 413  435.00 MQ MQ  34031.0 BHUMED Anaesthesiology03

1608 970 PATEL PRANAV DIPAKBHAI ST 20  435.00 ST GQ  34046.0 NHL Radiology01

1610 971 VASAVA KETANKUMAR 
DEVANANDBHAI

ST 21  435.00 ST GQ  34049.0 SMED General Medicine03

1614 972 DINESH BHAGAVANBHAI BALDANIYA SE 414  435.00 SE UQ  34116.0 SP-5.0 KMED Anaesthesiology01

1615 973 BHAKHARIA URVI SHAILESHKUMAR SCF 69  435.00 SC GQ  34117.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02
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1617 974 PATEL SOHAMBEN HASMUKHBHAI EWF 486  435.00 MQ MQ  34125.0 SMC General Surgery03

1618 975 SUTHAR VIRALBEN BHARATKUMAR SEF 416  435.00 SE UQ  34126.0 GU-145.0 NHL Pathology03

1621 976 MOHITKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

SE 417  435.00 SE GQ  34196.0 KMED Orthopedics02

1622 977 MODI DARSHAN JIGNESHKUMAR SE 418  435.00 SE GQ  34201.0 MKMED General Surgery03

1625 978 MAHESHWARI ANKIT DILIPBHAI EW 488  435.00 EW GQ  34270.0 RMED Diploma in Ophthalmology (D.O.)03

1635 979 CHAUDHARI MITESHBHAI 
RAJESHBHAI

ST 22  434.00 ST UQ  34485.0 SU-4.0 JMED Paediatrics01

1636 980 MISTRY KRISHNA VIJAYKUMAR SEF 421  434.00 SE GQ  34488.0 NHL Pathology03

1637 981 MERCHANT DHRUTI VIJAYKUMAR SCF 70  434.00 SC GQ  34584.0 SOLMED Psychiatry02

1640 982 PRAJAPATI SHWETA RAJESHKUMAR SEF 423  433.00 SE GQ  34651.0 SMC Otorhinolaryngology03

1642 983 SHAIKH MOHAMMADNADEEM 
FAROOQBHAI

SE 425  433.00 MQ MQ  34710.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1643 984 PANCHAL SHRADDHA KANTILAL SEF 426  433.00 OP GQ  34748.0 BMED Pharmacology03

1645 985 PATEL KARAN INDRAVADAN EW 490  433.00 MQ MQ  34756.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1648 986 LADUMOR SHILPABEN ANANDBHAI SEF 428  432.00 SE GQ  34879.0 AMCMET Pathology03

1655 987 SHAH YASHVI SANJAYKUMAR EWF 493  431.00 OP UQ  35220.0 KU-66.0 BHUMED Anaesthesiology03

1656 988 SHETH PRIYASH VIKRAMBHAI EW 494  431.00 EW GQ  35225.0 BMED Community Medicine02

1659 989 PATEL RUCHI DIVYAKANT OPF  431.00 MQ MQ  35268.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1662 990 BHUNGANI NILKANTH NAVNEETBHAI OP  431.00 MQ MQ  35327.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

1666 991 RUHI HITENDRAKUMAR BANGORIA OPF  431.00 MQ MQ  35441.0 GMED Anaesthesiology03

1673 992 DAMOR DAKSHABEN SURESHBHAI SEF 433  430.00 OP GQ  35690.0 PRMED Pathology03

1674 993 PARTH RAMESHBHAI PATEL OP  430.00 MQ MQ  35700.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03
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1676 994 BHATT URJA NILESHBHAI OPF  430.00 OP GQ  35743.0 CUMED Pathology03

1677 995 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN PRAVINBHAI SEF 435  430.00 SE GQ  35760.0 BMED Pharmacology03

1678 996 GAMIT KONIKAKUMARI GUMANBHAI STF 23  430.00 ST GQ  35821.0 AMED Paediatrics01

1679 997 SOLANKI RUCHITA BHARATBHAI SEF 436  429.00 SE GQ  35888.0 GCSMED Pathology03

1681 998 PATEL DHRUV HARSHADBHAI OP  429.00 MQ MQ  35958.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

1685 999 JOSHI MEET KAMLESHBHAI OP  428.00 MQ MQ  36120.0 SOLMED Pathology03

1688 1000 PATEL AMI RAKESHKUMAR OPF  428.00 OP UQ  36148.0 MS-214.0 GOTMED Anaesthesiology03

1690 1001 GAJJAR PARTH HARSHADBHAI SE 441  428.00 SE GQ  36156.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1691 1002 BHOJANI PRIYABEN LALJI EWF 499  428.00 EW GQ  36159.0 NHL Pathology03

1692 1003 DANGARIYA DHARA BHARATBHAI EWF 500  428.00 EW UQ  36160.0 MS-60.0 GOTMED Pathology03

1696 1004 PATEL RUCHA SUBHASHKUMAR OPF  428.00 OP GQ  36238.0 BHUMED Ophthalmology03

1700 1005 PATHAK HARDI ASHESH EWF 503  428.00 OP GQ  36296.0 PRMED Pathology03

1703 1006 KUCHA SHAILESHKUMAR PREMJIBHAI SE 445  427.00 OP GQ  36428.0 AMED IHBT03

1704 1007 MARAKANA KAUSHIKKUMAR 
CHANDUBHAI

EW 504  427.00 EW GQ  36470.0 PRMED Pathology03

1707 1008 PATEL YESHA PRAKASHKUMAR EWF 505  427.00 EW GQ  36529.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1709 1009 DR HENY B SHAH OPF  427.00 MQ MQ  36541.0 SOLMED Pathology03

1710 1010 PATEL BHADRESH ZAVERBHAI ST 24  427.00 ST UQ  36567.0 GU-13.0 NHL Radiology02

1712 1011 GARVA JIGNESHKUMAR KHIMJI SC 71  427.00 SC GQ  36593.0 BHMED General Surgery03

1714 1012 DANGAR KULDEEP HIRABHAI SE 446  427.00 SE GQ  36609.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1716 1013 BHAVANABEN BHABHOR STF 25  427.00 ST GQ  36654.0 RMED Dermatology02

1723 1014 FENAL MANOJKUMAR GANDHI SEF 448  426.00 SE UQ  36826.0 GU-158.0 GCSMED Pathology03
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1730 1015 CHAUDHARY PINKAL BABUBHAI SEF 450  425.00 OPPH GQ  37139.0 SMED General Medicine01

1738 1016 THAKKAR KAVITA MAHESHBHAI EWF 515  425.00 MQ MQ  37305.0 PRMED Pathology03

1739 1017 MAKWANA MEENA PARBATBHAI STF 26  425.00 ST GQ  37320.0 AMCMET General Medicine03

1744 1018 PARGI VIDISHA BABUBHAI STF 27  424.00 ST GQ  37426.0 BMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

1747 1019 ANISH VISHNUBHAI PATEL OP  424.00 MQ MQ  37486.0 BHUMED General Surgery03

1749 1020 PATEL MILANKUMAR CHETANBHAI OP  424.00 MQ MQ  37528.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1750 1021 PRAJAPATI PINKAL NARENDRAKUMAR SEF 454  424.00 OP UQ  37566.0 GU-600.0 AMED Microbiology03

1751 1022 PATHAK ADITI UMESHKUMAR OPF  424.00 MQ MQ  37605.0 GCSMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1754 1023 MODI RINAL VIJAYBHAI SEF 457  423.00 OP UQ  37692.0 SGU-277.0 SMC Pathology03

1758 1024 SHAIKH YUMNAKHATUN AEJAZ 
HUSSAIN

EWF 518  423.00 OP GQ  37823.0 CUMED Pathology03

1761 1025 PATEL HIMABEN PRAVINKUMAR EWF 520  423.00 OP GQ  37860.0 KMED Pathology03

1763 1026 SUTARIYA DHRUVIL BIPINCHANDRA SC 73  423.00 SC UQ  37908.0 GU-31.0 GCSMED General Surgery01

1764 1027 MISTRY KARTAVYA JATIN OP  423.00 OP GQ  37919.0 KMED Pathology03

1768 1028 PATEL SANKETKUMAR BIPINBHAI EW 524  422.00 OP GQ  38044.0 SMED Pharmacology03

1772 1029 KARKAR MANALIBEN MAHESHBHAI EWF 526  422.00 OP GQ  38074.0 KMED General Surgery03

1773 1030 PATEL AMIBEN BHARATBHAI OPF  422.00 MQ MQ  38117.0 GMED Pathology03

1774 1031 YASHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI 
KATUDIYA

SE 460  422.00 OP GQ  38119.0 BHMED Pharmacology03

1775 1032 PARMAR ANKIT AMRUTLAL SC 74  422.00 SC GQ  38124.0 GCSMED Radiology02

1778 1033 CHAUDHARI HITESHKUMAR 
BALDEVBHAI

SE 461  422.00 OP GQ  38146.0 KMED Pharmacology01

1779 1034 KHYATI BHARATBHAI PATEL OPF  422.00 OP GQ  38160.0 BHUMED Pathology03
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1783 1035 PANCHAL JAHNVI PRAKASHBHAI SEF 462  421.00 MQ MQ  38331.0 MKMED Anaesthesiology03

1784 1036 PATEL PREM SHAILESHKUMAR SC 75  421.00 SC GQ  38333.0 GCSMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

1786 1037 ASHEE ATUL KUMAR SHAH OPF  421.00 OPPH GQ  38394.0 BMED Paediatrics01

1787 1038 GADHAVI YUVRAJ HALUBHA SE 464  421.00 SE UQ  38420.0 SU-110.0 CUMED Pathology03

1788 1039 SHIYAL VISHALKUMAR KALUBHAI SE 465  421.00 OP GQ  38438.0 BHMED Community Medicine03

1792 1040 VALA SANDIP MANSUKHLAL SC 76  420.00 SC GQ  38614.0 KMED Radiology01

1795 1041 PATEL AAYUSHI HARSHADKUMAR EWF 529  420.00 EW GQ  38656.0 RMED Pharmacology03

1802 1042 KATARIYA VIJAYKUMAR GHUSABHAI SE 468  420.00 SE GQ  38830.0 KMED General Surgery03

1803 1043 PRAJAPATI AAYUSHI VIJAYKUMAR SEF 469  420.00 SE UQ  38834.0 GU-164.0 AMCMET Pathology03

1805 1044 BHAGORA NUTANBALA RAMESHBHAI STF 28  420.00 ST GQ  38871.0 JMED Paediatrics02

1806 1045 MODI KRUPA KETANBHAI OPF  420.00 NRI NQ  38876.0 NRI-5.0 NHL Paediatrics01

1807 1046 PATEL MEET PANKAJ OPF  420.00 NRI NQ  38930.0 NRI-6.0 GCSMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

1810 1047 TRIVEDI JAGRUTI BHARATBHAI OPF  419.00 MQ MQ  39019.0 CUMED Pathology03

1815 1048 GAJERA MAYANK AMUBHAI EW 533  419.00 MQ MQ  39059.0 PRMED Orthopedics03

1817 1049 KOTAK KUNJ PARESH OPF  419.00 MQ MQ  39086.0 KMED Orthopedics03

1818 1050 PRAJAPATI CHAITANYAKUMAR 
DILIPKUMAR

SE 474  419.00 OP UQ  39147.0 SP-51.0 KMED General Surgery02

1820 1051 KANSAGARA RIDDHI DINESHBHAI EWF 534  418.00 OP GQ  39291.0 KMED Ophthalmology03

1822 1052 PRIYANKA BHANUKANT PATEL SCF 77  418.00 SC GQ  39305.0 PRMED General Medicine01

1825 1053 NIMAVAT SHARVIL MAHIPATBHAI SE 475  418.00 SE UQ  39371.0 KU-14.0 BHUMED Otorhinolaryngology01

1828 1054 KACHARIYA HIRAL VALLABHBHAI SEF 477  417.00 SE UQ  39664.0 SGU-75.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1830 1055 MEHTA LAV RAJESHKUMAR OP  417.00 MQ MQ  39705.0 MKMED General Surgery03
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1831 1056 VYAS ANSH PARAS OP  417.00 OP GQ  39716.0 KMED Pharmacology02

1843 1057 PARMAR ANJALI DINESHBHAI SCF 79  416.00 SC GQ  40083.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1847 1058 DASHADIYA TEJ HARSHADKUMAR SE 485  415.00 MQ MQ  40267.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology03

1850 1059 KAKKAD KARISHMA URVISHBHAI OPF  415.00 MQ MQ  40323.0 SMC Otorhinolaryngology03

1851 1060 PATEL KETULKUMAR ARVINDBHAI EW 542  415.00 MQ MQ  40331.0 MKMED Anaesthesiology03

1852 1061 VADHEL GIRISHKUMAR BHANAJIBHAI SC 80  415.00 SC GQ  40335.0 BMED Anaesthesiology02

1853 1062 NAI KIRANKUMAR JAMABHAI SE 487  415.00 OP GQ  40405.0 BMED IHBT03

1855 1063 BARKHEDE MOHINI HIRALAL SCF 81  415.00 SC GQ  40440.0 JMED Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynecology 
(D.G.O.)

03

1856 1064 AFINWALA ABHISHEK SATISHKUMAR SE 488  415.00 OP GQ  40479.0 SMED Community Medicine03

1857 1065 GUPTA TWINKLE JAYESH OPF  415.00 MQ MQ  40517.0 NHL Pathology03

1859 1066 PATEL SHREYA RAKESHKUMAR EWF 544  414.00 EW UQ  40623.0 SP-17.0 KMED Pathology01

1860 1067 NAYAK RIYA CHETANKUMAR SEF 489  414.00 SE GQ  40627.0 KMED Pathology03

1862 1068 NARIYA DIPESH PREMJIBHAI OP  414.00 OP GQ  40709.0 JMED Pharmacology03

1866 1069 HADIYA VISHAL BABUBHAI SE 492  413.00 SE GQ  40978.0 KMED Pathology03

1867 1070 RATHOD KINJAL LALITKUMAR SCF 82  413.00 SC UQ  41007.0 MS-11.0 BMED General Surgery02

1870 1071 RATHOD MITABEN ARVINDBHAI SCF 84  413.00 SC GQ  41104.0 JMED Anaesthesiology02

1875 1072 CHUDASAMA AMAN BATUKBHAI SE 496  412.00 SE GQ  41264.0 PRMED Pathology03

1877 1073 PATEL KASHYAPKUMAR 
CHAMPAKBHAI

ST 31  412.00 ST GQ  41352.0 NHL General Medicine01

1878 1074 VADALIYA KRUTIBEN SUBHASBHAI OPF  412.00 MQ MQ  41367.0 CUMED Pathology03

1880 1075 SHAH KRISHMA KIRITKUMAR OPF  412.00 MQ MQ  41395.0 NHL Pathology03

1883 1076 SAGATHIYA KHYATI HIMATBHAI SCF 85  411.00 SC GQ  41504.0 AMED Pathology02
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1901 1077 HADAROHANSINHMAHENDRASINH SE 503  410.00 SE GQ  42022.0 PRMED General Surgery03

1903 1078 TANDEL PALAK MAHENDRA SEF 505  410.00 MQ MQ  42092.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology03

1904 1079 SAXENA RAJAN PRADIPKUMAR SC 86  410.00 SC GQ  42115.0 NHL General Surgery03

1906 1080 AVDHESH RAMUBHAI PARMAR SC 87  409.00 MQ MQ  42180.0 BHUMED Orthopedics03

1907 1081 SAYANIYA MAYURSINH 
MAHENDRASINH

OP  409.00 OP GQ  42196.0 BHUMED Pathology03

1908 1082 RATHOD NIKETANKUMAR 
VISHRAMBHAI

SC 88  409.00 SC GQ  42205.0 MKMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1909 1083 UDHNAWALA HIREN JITENDRA SE 507  409.00 OP GQ  42208.0 KMED Pharmacology03

1911 1084 PATEL VIJKUMAR ROHITKUMAR EW 554  409.00 OP GQ  42279.0 MKMED Pathology03

1912 1085 PATIVALA HIREN JAGDISHBHAI SE 508  409.00 SE GQ  42284.0 SMC Pathology03

1913 1086 MANAN RAKESHKUMAR SHROFF SC 89  409.00 SC UQ  42294.0 SP-4.0 KMED Orthopedics01

1918 1087 LAKHANI SWATI NILESHKUMAR OPF  408.00 MQ MQ  42483.0 BHUMED Pathology03

1920 1088 YAMI MAHESH KHANDWALA SEF 510  408.00 MQ MQ  42558.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1926 1089 LADWA MONABEN NARESHBHAI SEF 513  408.00 SE GQ  42694.0 SMC Pathology03

1934 1090 OZA NIHARIKA KESHAVBHAI OPF  407.00 MQ MQ  42928.0 MKMED Otorhinolaryngology03

1937 1091 DANGAR KASHMIRABEN VIKRAMBHAI SEF 515  406.00 MQ MQ  43064.0 BHUMED Pathology03

1938 1092 MODH VIDHI DINESHKUMAR OPF  406.00 MQ MQ  43079.0 SMC Ophthalmology03

1943 1093 PARMAR HINAL SHAILESHBHAI SCF 94  406.00 SC UQ  43181.0 SGU-17.0 SMED General Surgery03

1945 1094 GAJJAR CHIRAG KESHAVLAL SE 516  406.00 OP GQ  43207.0 MKMED Pathology03

1949 1095 BAMANIYA DIPAL KAMLESHKUMAR SCF 95  406.00 SC GQ  43283.0 BMED Pathology02

1956 1096 KALSARIYA VIJAY LALJIBHAI SE 521  405.00 OP GQ  43593.0 AMED Community Medicine03
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1957 1097 ZALAVADIYA JEMEESHA SHAMJIBHAI EWF 560  405.00 EW GQ  43614.0 SMC Pathology03

1959 1098 SHAH BHAVIK HARGOVINDBHAI SC 96  404.00 SC UQ  43804.0 GU-38.0 GCSMED Anaesthesiology01

1965 1099 MODI MITULKUMAR BHARATBHAI SE 525  404.00 SE GQ  43978.0 PRMED Orthopedics03

1967 1100 PATEL ANJALI HARISHBHAI STF 33  404.00 ST GQ  44023.0 SMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

1970 1101 BHAVSAR PARTH JAGDISHKUMAR OP  403.00 MQ MQ  44122.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

1971 1102 PATEL DAXESHKUMAR JERAMBHAI EW 563  403.00 MQ MQ  44125.0 BHUMED Orthopedics03

1972 1103 MESURIYA SWATI ASHOKBHAI SEF 527  403.00 SE GQ  44154.0 RMED Pharmacology03

1976 1104 THEJA KATIKALA OP  403.00 NRI NQ  44224.0 NRI-7.0 GCSMED General Surgery01

1978 1105 KHANDRA KAJALBEN RAMJIBHAI STF 34  403.00 ST GQ  44271.0 NHL General Medicine03

1980 1106 PATEL DIVYABEN AMRUTBHAI STF 35  403.00 ST GQ  44280.0 NHL General Medicine03

1982 1107 PATEL BHAVIKAKUMARI ARUNBHAI STF 36  403.00 ST GQ  44286.0 RMED Paediatrics02

1983 1108 RATHOD HEMANSHI KANAKRAY SCF 98  403.00 SC UQ  44302.0 SU-16.0 RMED Ophthalmology03

1987 1109 ZALA MANALIBEN JASVANTSINH SEF 532  402.00 SE UQ  44443.0 SU-122.0 JMED Pharmacology02

1990 1110 ARYA VAISHAKHIBEN SHAILESHBHAI SEF 534  402.00 SE GQ  44474.0 SMED IHBT03

1992 1111 GARASIYA PAVAN SHANTILAL ST 37  402.00 ST GQ  44511.0 JMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

1995 1112 TILAK DHRUVIKA RAMESHBHAI SCF 100  402.00 SC GQ  44590.0 KMED Anaesthesiology02

2004 1113 PATEL FORAMBEN DINESHKUMAR OPF  401.00 MQ MQ  44851.0 GCSMED Pathology03

2009 1114 SIKHA GURJAR OPF  401.00 OP GQ  44902.0 SMED Community Medicine03

2013 1115 SHROFF MIHIR ASHWINBHAI SC 102  400.00 SC GQ  45214.0 PRMED Radiology01

2015 1116 PATEL MIHIRBHAI PRADIPBHAI OP  400.00 OP IQ  45230.0 INService-6.0 JMED Diploma in Anesthesiology (D.A.)03

2016 1117 JAGDISH ASNANI EW 570  400.00 MQ MQ  45250.0 CUMED Anaesthesiology03
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2018 1118 DODIYA RUPALBEN DINESHBHAI SEF 542  400.00 OP GQ  45308.0 AMED Microbiology03

2019 1119 PATEL BHUMI NARESHBHAI SEF 543  400.00 SE GQ  45380.0 JMED Pharmacology03

2026 1120 KARISHMABEN RAJESHKUMAR PAL SEF 547  399.00 OP GQ  45683.0 RMED Forensic Medicine03

2028 1121 GANGANI PRIYANKA SURESHBHAI SEF 548  398.00 SE GQ  45828.0 BHMED Pharmacology03

2029 1122 CHAUHAN KIRANSINH 
DASHRATHSINH

SE 549  398.00 MQ MQ  45873.0 MKMED General Surgery03

2030 1123 KARAMATA HETAL BALUBHAI STF 38  398.00 ST GQ  45874.0 SMED Respiratory Medicine01

2032 1124 PATEL VRUNDABEN BIPINCHANDRA OPF  398.00 MQ MQ  45925.0 KMED Pathology03

2038 1125 TALA SONALIBEN NANJIBHAI OPF  398.00 MQ MQ  45993.0 KMED Psychiatry03

2039 1126 PATEL MANALIKUMARI UKADDAS STF 39  398.00 ST GQ  46027.0 BHMED Paediatrics03

2040 1127 DOMADIYA KRUSHIKA 
JITENDRAKUMAR

EWF 573  397.00 MQ MQ  46076.0 KMED Pharmacology03

2042 1128 RANA KRUNAL DIPAKBHAI SE 553  397.00 MQ MQ  46142.0 PRMED General Surgery03

2043 1129 MEHTA VYOMA PARSHADBHAI OPF  397.00 NRI NQ  46145.0 NRI-7.5 SOLMED Dermatology01

2055 1130 KHAMBHALA FOGA VAGHABHAI ST 41  396.00 ST GQ  46510.0 SMC General Medicine01

2060 1131 YADAV RIDDHI SANJAYBHAI SEF 559  396.00 SE UQ  46562.0 KU-16.0 BHUMED Pathology02

2065 1132 DESAI VISHAKHA KANUBHAI SEF 562  396.00 MQ MQ  46612.0 KMED Pathology03

2067 1133 UTTAM MUKESHKUMAR CHAUHAN OP  395.00 OP GQ  46745.0 BHMED Biochemistry02

2073 1134 MORI MAHESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI SE 566  395.00 SE GQ  46957.0 BMED Community Medicine03

2074 1135 THORIYA YESHA RASIKBHAI EWF 583  395.00 OP GQ  46971.0 AMED Microbiology03

2082 1136 PRACHIBEN ASHWINKUMAR PATEL OPF  394.00 NRI NQ  47309.0 NRI-8.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology01

2083 1137 NUPUR MAHENDRABHAI PARMAR SEF 569  394.00 SE UQ  47318.0 SP-10.0 KMED General Surgery02

2087 1138 PATEL ISHIT LATESHBHAI OP  393.00 NRI NQ  47531.0 NRI-9.0 GCSMED Orthopedics01
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2091 1139 SHAH SHWETANG CHANDRESH SC 107  393.00 SC UQ  47724.0 GU-39.0 SOLMED Respiratory Medicine03

2103 1140 PATEL MAITRI JAYANTIBHAI STF 42  391.00 ST GQ  48163.0 GOTMED Dermatology01

2105 1141 THAKAR ROHAN RAJIV OP  391.00 MQ MQ  48238.0 KMED Microbiology01

2106 1142 GADARA URVISHA SURESHBHAI EWF 590  391.00 EW GQ  48341.0 GCSMED Pharmacology02

2107 1143 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR VELJIBHAI SE 579  390.00 MQ MQ  48475.0 KMED General Surgery03

2109 1144 HARDIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI 
KALARIYA

OP  390.00 OP UQ  48522.0 SU-401.0 JMED Community Medicine03

2111 1145 SWATI MANOJBHAI KAMANI OPF  390.00 OP UQ  48584.0 SP-60.0 KMED Paediatrics03

2113 1146 CHAUDHARI HEMANGINI SANDIPBHAI STF 43  390.00 ST UQ  48594.0 GU-19.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology01

2118 1147 CONTRACTOR TEJAS ATULBHAI SE 583  390.00 SE GQ  48705.0 AMED Community Medicine03

2121 1148 GOR NITIBEN SHAILESHBHAI OPF  390.00 OP GQ  48791.0 AMED Microbiology03

2123 1149 MAHESHWARI VIJAY PARABATBHAI SC 110  390.00 SC GQ  48838.0 SOLMED Otorhinolaryngology03

2125 1150 ADHYAPAK ISHITA YOGESHKUMAR EWF 594  389.00 EW GQ  48909.0 AMED Community Medicine03

2128 1151 PATEL HET ASHVINBHAI EW 595  389.00 EW UQ  48976.0 SGU-97.0 SMC Pathology03

2130 1152 KHUSHALI PRATAPBHAI DHANANI EWF 596  389.00 EW GQ  49003.0 SMED Microbiology03

2131 1153 DABHI PREXAKUMARI RANVIRSINH EWF 597  389.00 MQ MQ  49026.0 KMED Ophthalmology03

2134 1154 VAIBHAV KAPADIA SC 112  389.00 SC GQ  49050.0 AMCMET Ophthalmology03

2142 1155 KHAPARA DHAVAL JAYANTILAL SC 113  388.00 SC GQ  49388.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology03

2144 1156 GAMIT GRACEKUMARI KANTILAL STF 44  388.00 ST GQ  49452.0 AMCMET Obtestrics & Gynecology01

2145 1157 RATHAVA DHARA PURSOTTAMBHAI STF 45  388.00 ST GQ  49474.0 AMED Otorhinolaryngology01

2147 1158 PATEL YASHKUMAR RAJNIKANT OP  387.00 MQ MQ  49585.0 KMED General Surgery03

2148 1159 CHHATRARA DHARMIK MAGANLAL EW 600  387.00 OP GQ  49586.0 JMED Community Medicine03
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2149 1160 UPADHYAYA PRAHARI NAYANKUMAR OPF  387.00 OP GQ  49717.0 NHL Pharmacology02

2151 1161 SNEHA MAHESHKUMAR KAPADIA SCF 114  386.00 SC GQ  49879.0 PRMED Paediatrics01

2152 1162 MULCHANDANI HETAL KISHORKUMAR OPF  386.00 OP GQ  49958.0 KMED Microbiology01

2153 1163 PATEL BHOOMI JAYMINKUMAR STF 46  386.00 ST UQ  50017.0 SU-11.0 RMED Obtestrics & Gynecology01

2159 1164 CHHOTALA UMESH NARSHIBHAI SE 592  385.00 SE GQ  50312.0 PRMED Community Medicine01

2161 1165 PATEL RUCHI HARESHKUMAR OPF  385.00 OP GQ  50337.0 BMED Anatomy01

2163 1166 THAKOR NAYANABEN DAHYABHAI SEF 594  385.00 SE GQ  50384.0 AMED Microbiology03

2167 1167 AYUSHI HIMANSHUBHAI VYAS OPF  385.00 MQ MQ  50521.0 SMC Pathology03

2168 1168 PATEL ALAY SANDIPKUMAR OP  385.00 MQ MQ  50536.0 GCSMED Pharmacology03

2169 1169 YADAV UMA RAJESHBHAI SEF 596  385.00 OP GQ  50554.0 KMED Microbiology02

2171 1170 CHAUDHARI HARDIKBHAI 
RAMESHBHAI

OP  384.00 OP GQ  50732.0 JMED Microbiology03

2173 1171 MAKWANA DHRUVKUMAR 
RAMESHBHAI

SC 115  384.00 SC GQ  50869.0 SMC General Surgery03

2174 1172 JHALA KAJALBA HARPALSINH EWF 605  384.00 OP GQ  50874.0 RMED Community Medicine03

2179 1173 SARADAVA BANSARI DINESHBHAI OPF  384.00 OP UQ  50941.0 SU-418.0 RMED Microbiology03

2182 1174 CHRISTIAN JENISH SAMUEL SEF 600  383.00 OP GQ  51033.0 KMED Community Medicine03

2183 1175 SHAH KANISHA KIRITBHAI EWF 606  383.00 OP UQ  51055.0 GU-745.0 NHL Pharmacology01

2185 1176 DHONGDE BHAGYASHREE 
SURENDRA

OPF  383.00 OP GQ  51121.0 SOLMED Microbiology03

2186 1177 RANKJA JAYDIP MANILAL EW 608  383.00 OP GQ  51124.0 PRMED Pharmacology03

2187 1178 AGHERA GRISHMA MAHESHBHAI SCF 117  383.00 SC UQ  51152.0 SU-23.0 JMED Pathology03

2188 1179 BHADRESHWARA VAISHALI 
BHUPATBHAI

SEF 601  383.00 SE GQ  51153.0 JMED Microbiology03
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2190 1180 BRAHMBHATT HIMANI DINESHKUMAR SEF 603  383.00 SE GQ  51170.0 RMED Microbiology03

2192 1181 CHOKSHI MEHUL PARIMAL OP  383.00 OP GQ  51175.0 RMED Forensic Medicine03

2198 1182 KALAVADIYA PRIYABEN GIRISHBHAI EWF 610  382.00 EW GQ  51429.0 AMED IHBT03

2206 1183 DIVEKAR JINAL ASHWINBHAI SCF 118  381.00 SC GQ  51708.0 NHL Emergency Medicine03

2211 1184 PARMAR DHIRENKUMAR GIRISHBHAI SC 119  381.00 SC GQ  51796.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

2216 1185 PATEL MEHULKUMAR KANTILAL ST 47  380.00 ST UQ  52007.0 GU-21.0 AMED Paediatrics01

2219 1186 TAVIYAD VIPULKUMAR PARVATBHAI ST 48  380.00 ST GQ  52098.0 BMED Community Medicine01

2220 1187 VAGHASIA YAGNIK ARVINDBHAI EW 615  380.00 OP UQ  52129.0 SU-428.0 CUMED Pharmacology03

2221 1188 REKHABEN DEVABHAI KARAVADRA SEF 613  380.00 SE UQ  52130.0 SP-12.0 KMED Otorhinolaryngology01

2226 1189 CHAUHAN SACHINKUMAR LAKHABHAI SC 120  380.00 SC GQ  52303.0 GOTMED Anaesthesiology03

2229 1190 SAVANI DRASHTI MUKESHBHAI EWF 617  380.00 OP GQ  52342.0 BHMED Microbiology03

2233 1191 PARIKH VISHAL HASMUKHBHAI SC 123  379.00 SC GQ  52585.0 GMED Ophthalmology03

2238 1192 SANGEETA BABULAL CHUDASAMA SCF 124  378.00 SC GQ  52878.0 MKMED Anaesthesiology03

2239 1193 DUVVURI VENKATA SREEVATHSA OP  378.00 NRI NQ  52887.0 NRI-10.0 SOLMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

2241 1194 SEDANI UJJVAL JAGDISH OP  377.00 MQ MQ  53135.0 PRMED General Surgery03

2242 1195 BUTANI LIPSABEN MAGANLAL EWF 619  377.00 MQ MQ  53161.0 SMC Pathology03

2247 1196 PARMAR UTSAVKUMAR 
PRAMODKUMAR

SC 125  377.00 SC GQ  53295.0 JMED Pathology03

2250 1197 DELVADIYA MIHIRKUMAR DEVAJIBHAI SC 127  377.00 SC GQ  53308.0 BHMED Pharmacology03

2253 1198 BHABHOR PRACHIBEN BACHUBHAI STF 49  376.00 ST GQ  53520.0 BHMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

2263 1199 MISTRY DEVYANI ARVINDKUMAR SEF 624  375.00 SE GQ  54041.0 CUMED Microbiology03

2268 1200 DEDAKIA RIMPAL MAHESHKUMAR EWF 626  375.00 OP GQ  54187.0 GMED Microbiology03
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2270 1201 DEVKISHAN DEVSHIBHAI AHIR SE 626  374.00 SE GQ  54249.0 SMED Forensic Medicine03

2272 1202 NAYEE CHIRAG UPENDRAKUMAR SE 627  374.00 OP GQ  54257.0 PRMED Pharmacology03

2275 1203 PATEL SHAURYA NIKHIL OP  374.00 NRI NQ  54345.0 NRI-11.0 AMCMET General Medicine01

2277 1204 PARMAR TWINKLE RAMESHCHANDRA SCF 130  374.00 SC GQ  54365.0 MKMED General Surgery03

2285 1205 KAMALIYA VIVEKKUMAR ODHABHAI SE 631  373.00 SE GQ  54680.0 CUMED Pharmacology03

2286 1206 PARMAR MEERA CHHAGANBHAI SEF 632  373.00 SE GQ  54694.0 SOLMED Microbiology03

2288 1207 AVANI GOPALDAS DADHANIA OPF  373.00 NRI NQ  54740.0 NRI-12.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

2290 1208 PATEL DHRUVI PRABHATBHAI STF 51  373.00 ST UQ  54834.0 GU-25.0 AMED General Surgery02

2295 1209 RUCHIBEN GAUTAMBHAI PAGI STF 52  372.00 ST GQ  55026.0 NHL Paediatrics02

2297 1210 PATEL ANANDKUMAR SANJAYBHAI ST 53  372.00 ST UQ  55111.0 SGU-6.0 SMED General Medicine01

2305 1211 RATHOD KOMAL JITENDRABHAI SEF 636  371.00 SE GQ  55440.0 PRMED Pharmacology03

2306 1212 PATEL PRITAMKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI ST 54  371.00 ST UQ  55493.0 SGU-7.0 SMED Paediatrics01

2308 1213 RATHWA PIYUSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI ST 55  370.00 ST GQ  55565.0 AMCMET Paediatrics02

2309 1214 DAMOR MEGHA BABUBHAI STF 56  370.00 ST GQ  55639.0 CUMED Radiology01

2310 1215 PATEL KARAN HITENDRAKUMAR OP  370.00 NRI NQ  55661.0 NRI-13.0 GCSMED General Medicine01

2311 1216 MAHETA PARTH MAHASHANKARBHAI SE 637  370.00 SE GQ  55665.0 JMED Community Medicine03

2312 1217 CHAUHAN PRINCEE RAJKUMAR OPF  370.00 OP GQ  55715.0 KMED Community Medicine03

2320 1218 VYAS AVINASH MAHENDRABHAI SE 641  370.00 SE GQ  55989.0 RMED Community Medicine03

2322 1219 TERAIYA SHUBHAM SANJAYBHAI SE 642  369.00 SE UQ  56096.0 SU-144.0 RMED Community Medicine03

2325 1220 CHAVDA SHRADDHABEN 
PRABHATSINH

SEF 644  369.00 SE GQ  56130.0 BHMED Community Medicine03

2326 1221 DASLANIA KETAV JITENDRAKUMAR EW 632  369.00 OP GQ  56137.0 AMED Anatomy01
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2328 1222 MADHAVCHANDRA VIRABHAI BILWAL ST 57  369.00 ST GQ  56192.0 BMED Orthopedics03

2331 1223 PRAJAPATI MANSI SHAMALDAS SEF 646  369.00 OP UQ  56200.0 GU-792.0 GCSMED Community Medicine03

2333 1224 PARMAR KOKILABEN 
PARASOTAMBHAI

SCF 136  369.00 SC GQ  56257.0 GMED Pathology03

2334 1225 SATASIYA DHARABEN DULABHAI EWF 634  369.00 EW GQ  56274.0 JMED Community Medicine03

2342 1226 PATEL DRASHTI NITINKUMAR EWF 638  368.00 OP GQ  56595.0 NHL Pharmacology03

2343 1227 BELIM NUZHAT NAZIRAHMED SEF 647  368.00 SE GQ  56604.0 BHMED Microbiology03

2354 1228 KHARADI KINJALKUMARI KISHORBHAI STF 58  367.00 ST GQ  57010.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology01

2367 1229 TADHA PRAKASHBHAI VALLABHBHAI SE 654  365.00 OP UQ  57512.0 BU-122.0 BHMED Community Medicine03

2373 1230 OZA HIMANIBEN JITENDRAKUMAR OPF  365.00 OP GQ  57645.0 AMCMET Pharmacology03

2376 1231 DAMOR MITESHKUMAR SARDARBHAI ST 60  365.00 ST GQ  57694.0 JMED Orthopedics03

2377 1232 CHAUDHARI ARPNABEN 
GAJENDRABHAI

STF 61  365.00 ST GQ  57792.0 SMED Pathology01

2378 1233 DESAI RIYA NIMESHBHAI OPF  365.00 OP GQ  57852.0 NHL Microbiology03

2382 1234 KOSAMBIYA ROHAN 
JAYENDRAKUMAR

SC 141  364.00 SC GQ  58002.0 PRMED Psychiatry03

2383 1235 DODIYA AVANI RAJESHBHAI SEF 658  364.00 OP GQ  58013.0 NHL Microbiology03

2399 1236 KAILA CHANDANI MANILAL EWF 652  363.00 OP GQ  58490.0 PRMED Microbiology03

2401 1237 GOSWAMI JAYMINGIRI NAVALGIRI SE 660  363.00 OP GQ  58525.0 KMED Community Medicine03

2408 1238 VADHER JINAL BHUPATBHAI SEF 666  362.00 SE UQ  58765.0 MS-78.0 BMED Microbiology03

2410 1239 MEHULKUMAR DANBHAI NAKUM SE 667  361.00 OP IQ  58956.0 INService-9.0 SMED Diploma in Clinical Pathology (D.C.P.)03

2412 1240 VASAVA RAVINABEN RAMESHBHAI STF 62  361.00 ST GQ  58984.0 SMC Obtestrics & Gynecology01

2413 1241 PARMAR RICHA MRUTUNJAY SCF 146  361.00 SC GQ  58987.0 SMC Pathology03
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2419 1242 GAMIT KRUTIK ASHOKBHAI ST 63  361.00 ST GQ  59131.0 NHL Paediatrics03

2425 1243 SOLANKI NANCY VINUBHAI SCF 149  360.00 SC GQ  59447.0 KMED General Surgery03

2430 1244 KEYUR SHAILESHSINH PARMAR OP  360.00 OP UQ  59589.0 SP-80.0 KMED Psychiatry03

2434 1245 RUTURAJ HIRALAL CHAVDA SC 151  359.00 SC IQ  59789.0 INService-10.0 JMED Diploma in Radio-diagnosis (D.M.R.D.)01

2435 1246 NAYAK HITENDRASINH OMKARSINH ST 64  359.00 ST GQ  59797.0 AMCMET Respiratory Medicine01

2445 1247 DANGAR AVANIBEN MAHESHBHAI SEF 679  358.00 OP GQ  60250.0 CUMED Community Medicine03

2449 1248 CHAUHAN RIDHDHI RASIKBHAI SEF 681  357.00 OP GQ  60512.0 RMED Physiology03

2455 1249 DAMOR MAHIMAKUMARI UMESHBHAI STF 65  356.00 ST GQ  60777.0 AMED General Surgery01

2458 1250 VALERA CHIRAG MANGALDAS SC 152  356.00 SC GQ  60918.0 AMED Biochemistry03

2459 1251 MITTAL VISHAL JAGADISHKUMAR SC 153  356.00 SC GQ  60941.0 NHL Microbiology02

2465 1252 CHAUDHARI DEVANSHIBEN 
ISHVARBHAI

STF 66  356.00 ST GQ  61047.0 SMC Dermatology01

2467 1253 JAVIA FENIL ILESHKUMAR EW 661  355.00 OP GQ  61265.0 SMED Diploma in Community Medicine (D.C.M.)03

2468 1254 KATERIYA PRAGNESH NANABHAI ST 67  355.00 ST UQ  61276.0 GU-28.0 AMCMET Respiratory Medicine01

2473 1255 SUSAN YOHANNAN OPF  355.00 OP UQ  61571.0 MS-303.0 BMED Physiology03

2483 1256 RAMANUJ NIDHI BALRAMBHAI SEF 693  354.00 OP GQ  61866.0 CUMED Community Medicine03

2485 1257 JIGISHABEN ISHVARLAL PATEL STF 68  353.00 ST UQ  62140.0 GU-29.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology03

2489 1258 RAHULKUMAR SOMABHAI VASAVA ST 69  353.00 ST GQ  62230.0 BHUMED Radiology01

2496 1259 KOTWAL ALPESH MAGANBHAI ST 70  352.00 ST GQ  62445.0 NHL Obtestrics & Gynecology03

2498 1260 PARIKH GARVI PRAGNESH EWF 667  352.00 OP GQ  62475.0 BHUMED Microbiology03

2509 1261 PRAJAPATI TANVI ROHITBHAI SEF 702  350.00 SE GQ  63262.0 NHL Microbiology03

2511 1262 PARMAR AKSHAY HASMUKHBHAI SE 704  350.00 SE GQ  63268.0 AMED Forensic Medicine03
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2514 1263 PRADIPKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI 
KAVATHIYA

EW 669  350.00 OP GQ  63313.0 PRMED Microbiology03

2516 1264 BHOJANI SIDDHI VALLABHBHAI SEF 706  350.00 OP UQ  63369.0 GU-837.0 AMCMET Microbiology03

2517 1265 JATINKUMAR JIVARAJBHAI THUMMAR EW 670  350.00 OP GQ  63390.0 BHMED Forensic Medicine03

2518 1266 PAMNANI RUSHALI LALITKUMAR EWF 671  350.00 OP GQ  63407.0 NHL Community Medicine03

2526 1267 PATEL SAYAL KIRTIKUMAR OPF  348.00 NRI NQ  63973.0 NRI-14.0 NHL Radiology01

2529 1268 GAMIT MEGHNABEN RAVINDRABHAI STF 71  348.00 ST GQ  64040.0 SMED Anaesthesiology01

2535 1269 AGHARA CHAITANYAKUMAR 
MAHADEVBHAI

OP  347.00 MQ MQ  64443.0 KMED Community Medicine03

2540 1270 GAMETI DHAVALKUMAR RAMANBHAI ST 72  346.00 ST GQ  64663.0 AMCMET Orthopedics03

2541 1271 JETHAVA DIMPAL LAXMANBHAI SEF 713  346.00 SE GQ  64710.0 AMCMET Pharmacology03

2544 1272 PATEL RITULKUMAR JAYESHBHAI ST 73  346.00 ST GQ  64759.0 BMED Anaesthesiology02

2547 1273 CHAVDA KADVIBEN BHOJABHAI STF 74  346.00 ST GQ  64916.0 AMED General Surgery03

2549 1274 PATEL MAULIK SHAILESHKUMAR EW 674  345.00 EW UQ  65071.0 GU-188.0 AMED Forensic Medicine01

2550 1275 VASAVA SHWETA RAJESHBHAI STF 75  345.00 ST GQ  65086.0 GCSMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

2554 1276 VORA MANISHABEN JASWANTLAL SCF 165  345.00 SC GQ  65199.0 SMED Community Medicine03

2558 1277 PATEL SUNANDAKUMARI 
RAMCHANDRABHAI

STF 76  345.00 ST GQ  65437.0 SMED General Surgery03

2563 1278 PATEL DHWANI GAURANGBHAI EWF 675  344.00 OP GQ  65717.0 BHMED Physiology03

2570 1279 MACHHAR JIGAR CHANDRASINH ST 77  343.00 ST GQ  66021.0 NHL Orthopedics03

2572 1280 CHAUHAN SUNNY DILIPSINH SE 721  343.00 SE GQ  66031.0 AMCMET Microbiology03

2574 1281 KATARIA DRASHTI NARANBHAI STF 78  343.00 ST GQ  66126.0 SMED Ophthalmology01

2578 1282 SHIVANI HITESHBHAI PATEL OPF  342.00 MQ MQ  66328.0 GCSMED Community Medicine03
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2579 1283 GANVIT NIDHIKUMARI JAISINGBHAI STF 79  342.00 ST UQ  66436.0 GU-32.0 AMED Pathology01

2580 1284 MER MITESH JAGADISHBHAI ST 80  342.00 ST UQ  66454.0 GU-33.0 NHL Orthopedics03

2581 1285 PANDYA SAJALBEN KAMLESHKUMAR EWF 677  342.00 EW UQ  66478.0 SGU-113.0 SMED Pharmacology03

2586 1286 PANCHAL HARSH SUBHASHBHAI SE 724  341.00 SE GQ  66699.0 CUMED Community Medicine03

2589 1287 KACHOT ALKA RAMBHAI SEF 726  341.00 MQ MQ  66881.0 GMED Microbiology03

2592 1288 JOSHI SWATI RASIKLAL OPF  340.00 MQ MQ  67072.0 SOLMED Microbiology03

2593 1289 NANDANIYA CHETANABEN 
ARVINDBHAI

OPF  340.00 OP GQ  67093.0 SMC Microbiology03

2594 1290 KANANI PARTH RAMJIBHAI OP  340.00 OP GQ  67098.0 SMC Pharmacology03

2595 1291 CHAUDHARI VAIDEHEE BABUBHAI OPF  340.00 NRI NQ  67108.0 NRI-15.0 SOLMED Psychiatry01

2596 1292 MAJGUL NAZIL BODUBHAI ST 81  340.00 ST GQ  67143.0 RMED Diploma in Dermatology, Venerology and 
Leprosy (DDVL)

01

2598 1293 MALI HITESHKUMAR MANABHAI SE 729  340.00 SE GQ  67154.0 BMED Forensic Medicine03

2606 1294 CHAVDA RUCHA KUMUDCHANDRA SEF 731  340.00 SE UQ  67356.0 KU-27.0 BHUMED Microbiology01

2608 1295 PRAJAPATI RONAKKUMAR 
CHANDRESHBHAI

SE 732  339.00 OP GQ  67612.0 BHMED Forensic Medicine03

2609 1296 PRAJAPATI JIGISHA RAJENDRAKUMAR SEF 733  339.00 SE GQ  67652.0 SMC Pharmacology03

2610 1297 GARCHAR RAIYABHAI SANGABHAI ST 83  339.00 ST GQ  67679.0 BMED General Surgery02

2618 1298 PRAJAPATI ANJALI MEHULKUMAR OPF  338.00 OP UQ  68058.0 SGU-418.0 SMC Microbiology03

2621 1299 TANNA DIMPAL AJAYKUMAR EWF 683  338.00 EW UQ  68204.0 KU-47.0 BHUMED General Surgery03

2626 1300 PRAKASH RATILAL MAKWANA SC 173  337.00 OP GQ  68285.0 RMED Physiology03

2628 1301 PATEL SANKET BHARATKUMAR OP  337.00 OP GQ  68375.0 MKMED Microbiology03

2631 1302 CHAUHAN NEHAL KARMANBHAI SEF 740  337.00 OP GQ  68456.0 AMED Physiology03
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2635 1303 CHAUDHARI ARPITABEN MAHESHBHAI STF 84  337.00 ST GQ  68569.0 JMED Pathology01

2644 1304 YADAV SHIVANGI GAUTAMBHAI SEF 743  335.00 SE GQ  69145.0 NHL Community Medicine03

2645 1305 BAMANIYA PRAGNESHKUMAR 
NAVALSINH

ST 85  335.00 ST GQ  69191.0 JMED General Surgery02

2650 1306 ZALA PRATIKSHABEN BHAGVATSINH SEF 746  335.00 SE GQ  69245.0 AMED Physiology03

2658 1307 RATHOD JAYDEEP HIMMATLAL SC 178  334.00 SC GQ  69667.0 NHL Pharmacology02

2660 1308 BARANDA JAGRUTI DINESHBHAI STF 86  334.00 ST GQ  69792.0 BMED General Surgery03

2667 1309 DEEPAK MISHRA EW 691  333.00 OP UQ  70110.0 SU-496.0 JMED Forensic Medicine03

2669 1310 TADVI RUCHITA SAVJIBHAI STF 87  333.00 ST GQ  70176.0 AMED Pathology02

2676 1311 SANTOKI HIRVA SURESHBHAI OPF  332.00 OP GQ  70443.0 RMED Anatomy02

2682 1312 GANVIT MONIKA BAHADURBHAI STF 90  331.00 ST GQ  70702.0 AMED Anaesthesiology01

2687 1313 PATEL URVASHIBEN KHANSINGBHAI STF 91  331.00 ST GQ  70958.0 MKMED General Medicine03

2689 1314 RATHWA DIXUBEN VINODBHAI STF 92  330.00 ST GQ  71203.0 BHMED Pathology01

2690 1315 PATEL KALPESH GAMANBHAI ST 93  330.00 ST UQ  71222.0 MS-18.0 BMED General Surgery03

2694 1316 TANUJA GANESHBHAI KURKUTIYA STF 94  330.00 ST UQ  71269.0 SU-18.0 CUMED General Medicine01

2697 1317 TADAVI MEHULKUMAR TARSINH ST 95  330.00 ST GQ  71314.0 BMED Psychiatry02

2698 1318 CHAVADA LILIBEN BHOJABHAI STF 96  330.00 ST UQ  71488.0 SU-19.0 JMED Anaesthesiology02

2699 1319 RATHWA KRINA NARESHKUMAR STF 97  330.00 ST GQ  71533.0 GCSMED General Medicine01

2700 1320 PATEL NIRMALKUMAR BHARATBHAI ST 98  330.00 ST GQ  71590.0 AMCMET General Surgery02

2705 1321 PANCHAL NIKITA MAHENDRAKUMAR SEF 759  329.00 SE GQ  71773.0 SMC Microbiology03

2708 1322 BHASTEKAR NIFLA ABIMELEKH OPF  329.00 NRI NQ  71868.0 NRI-16.0 SOLMED Otorhinolaryngology01

2714 1323 VARMA SMITABEN VINODCHANDRA SCF 184  328.00 SC GQ  72150.0 SOLMED Microbiology03
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2716 1324 KODIYATAR KHUSHBUBEN DEVABHAI STF 99  328.00 ST GQ  72210.0 JMED Anaesthesiology02

2717 1325 PATEL SWETAKUMARI KANJIBHAI STF 100  328.00 ST GQ  72264.0 RMED General Surgery03

2722 1326 MAKAVANA JIGNABEN NAJABHAI SEF 763  327.00 SE GQ  72430.0 MKMED Microbiology02

2726 1327 MARU MAYURIBEN DIVYAKANTBHAI SCF 186  327.00 SC UQ  72539.0 BU-9.0 BHMED Ophthalmology03

2729 1328 VADERA TEJAS SOMABHAI ST 101  326.00 ST GQ  72815.0 NHL General Surgery01

2732 1329 RATHVA HITESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI ST 102  326.00 ST GQ  72875.0 NHL General Surgery01

2733 1330 MAKWANA KRUNAL HASMUKHBHAI SC 187  326.00 OP GQ  72912.0 SMED Physiology03

2750 1331 PATEL KEJAL JITENDRAKUMAR EWF 700  324.00 EW UQ  73769.0 GU-194.0 NHL Microbiology02

2754 1332 HATHILA JAYKUMAR VIRSINHBHAI ST 104  324.00 ST GQ  73899.0 NHL General Surgery02

2756 1333 PATEL JIGNABEN RAMNIKBHAI OPF  323.00 OP GQ  74022.0 GCSMED Forensic Medicine03

2757 1334 PATEL RIYA RAJESHBHAI OPF  323.00 OP UQ  74233.0 GU-900.0 AMCMET Community Medicine03

2771 1335 MANAT CHIRAG KANJIBHAI ST 107  322.00 ST UQ  74727.0 GU-39.0 NHL General Surgery02

2775 1336 VASAVA TWINKLE RAMESHBHAI STF 108  321.00 ST GQ  74885.0 PRMED Radiology01

2778 1337 PANCHAL BHOOMIKABEN 
PANKAJBHAI

SEF 780  321.00 OP GQ  75043.0 PRMED Biochemistry01

2790 1338 PATEL NIRAL SURESHKUMAR OPF  319.00 OP UQ  75776.0 GU-916.0 AMED Physiology03

2794 1339 PRAJAPATI KISHORKUMAR BABABHAI SE 785  319.00 OP GQ  75845.0 SMED Biochemistry03

2806 1340 CHAUDHARY APURVA PRAVINBHAI ST 112  318.00 ST GQ  76337.0 KMED General Medicine02

2809 1341 PATEL RAJ RAMESHBHAI ST 113  318.00 ST UQ  76375.0 GU-42.0 GCSMED General Medicine01

2811 1342 VADHER RAJ BHARATBHAI SE 790  317.00 SE UQ  76608.0 GU-266.0 NHL Community Medicine03

2814 1343 PATEL SAGARKUMAR JAYPRAKASH EW 704  317.00 EW GQ  76781.0 GCSMED Microbiology03

2815 1344 PRAJAPATI HIMANI VASANTKUMAR SEF 792  317.00 SE UQ  76805.0 GU-268.0 NHL Pharmacology03
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2817 1345 VALA MANJUBEN TIDABHAI SEF 793  317.00 SE UQ  76848.0 BU-50.0 BHMED Anatomy01

2825 1346 PATEL DEEP RAJESHKUMAR EW 706  316.00 OP GQ  77098.0 AMCMET Community Medicine03

2828 1347 LATA PALAK CHANDULAL STF 114  316.00 ST GQ  77220.0 CUMED General Medicine01

2832 1348 PADVI JIGISHABEN JERAMBHAI STF 115  315.00 ST UQ  77412.0 SU-26.0 RMED Pathology01

2839 1349 PRIYANKA NINAMA STF 116  315.00 ST GQ  77580.0 NHL Psychiatry03

2841 1350 PATEL PAYALKUMARI VINODBHAI STF 117  315.00 ST GQ  77671.0 AMED Anaesthesiology02

2846 1351 PATEL ASTHA JITENDRAKUMAR EWF 710  314.00 EW GQ  78000.0 MKMED Microbiology03

2849 1352 NILKANTHCHANDRA S CHAUDHARI ST 118  314.00 ST UQ  78024.0 SGU-14.0 SMED Respiratory Medicine03

2853 1353 CHAUDHARI PINALKUMARI 
JAGDISHBHAI

STF 119  314.00 ST GQ  78161.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

2854 1354 GONDALIYA RONAKKUMAR 
KESHUBHAI

EW 711  314.00 OP UQ  78167.0 SGU-447.0 SMC Diploma in Public Health (D.P.H.)03

2855 1355 DESAI HITENDRA PRAVINBHAI SE 802  314.00 MQ MQ  78222.0 GCSMED Biochemistry03

2856 1356 KEVADIYA GAURANG VALLABHBHAI EW 712  314.00 EW UQ  78260.0 BU-42.0 BHMED Pathology03

2860 1357 TRIVEDI VIRATKUMAR 
RAKESHKUMAR

OP  313.00 OP GQ  78575.0 SMC Community Medicine03

2861 1358 PATEL NIMESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI ST 120  313.00 ST GQ  78585.0 IKDMED Anaesthesiology02

2865 1359 RATHVA PARTHKUMAR SHANUBHAI ST 121  312.00 ST GQ  78840.0 BHUMED General Medicine01

2868 1360 VASAVA HETAL RAMESHBHAI STF 123  312.00 ST GQ  79037.0 SMC Respiratory Medicine02

2877 1361 PITHWA ACHAL ANILKUMAR OP  310.00 OP GQ  79624.0 JMED Physiology03

2878 1362 ZAINISHIFA MUSTAKAHEMAD 
MANSURI

SEF 808  310.00 SE UQ  79645.0 GU-272.0 AMED Biochemistry02

2880 1363 MOHINI VINODKUMAR PARMAR STF 124  310.00 ST GQ  79740.0 SMC General Surgery03

2881 1364 KRUTI ARHANTBHAI CHAUDHARI STF 125  310.00 ST GQ  79824.0 NHL Otorhinolaryngology03
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2884 1365 GAMIT NITIXAKUMARI SURESHBHAI STF 126  310.00 ST GQ  79967.0 RMED Pathology03

2885 1366 RATHWA VAISHALIBEN 
MAGANSINGBHAI

STF 127  310.00 ST GQ  80095.0 PRMED Obtestrics & Gynecology02

2886 1367 CHAUDHARI MONALI DHIRUBHAI STF 128  310.00 ST GQ  80105.0 PRMED Paediatrics01

2890 1368 MAHAKAL DIPIKABEN GOVINDBHAI STF 129  309.00 ST GQ  80207.0 AMED Ophthalmology03

2891 1369 SHAH SAKSHI CHIRAG EWF 717  309.00 EW GQ  80212.0 SMC Microbiology03

2892 1370 PATEL MANSI BHUPENDRABHAI STF 130  309.00 ST UQ  80300.0 GU-44.0 SOLMED Psychiatry02

2893 1371 BHURIYA MITTAL HIMABHAI STF 131  309.00 ST UQ  80329.0 MS-26.0 BMED Anaesthesiology02

2894 1372 KODIYATAR NILESH CHANA ST 132  309.00 ST GQ  80384.0 SMC Orthopedics03

2895 1373 MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ BHAT OP  309.00 NRI NQ  80398.0 NRI-18.0 NHL General Medicine01

2896 1374 VEGAD HOTHAL HARISHBHAI SEF 811  309.00 OP GQ  80418.0 SMC Community Medicine03

2899 1375 CHAUDHARI TWINKALKUMARI 
JITENDRABHAI

STF 133  308.00 ST UQ  80594.0 GU-46.0 AMED Anaesthesiology03

2910 1376 ASARI ANKIT SATISH ST 136  307.00 ST UQ  81068.0 SU-31.0 CUMED Radiology02

2912 1377 DAMOR RONAKKUMAR 
SHASHIKANTBHAI

ST 137  307.00 ST GQ  81135.0 GCSMED General Surgery01

2918 1378 HARDIK NAVINBHAI PATEL ST 138  306.00 ST UQ  81386.0 SGU-18.0 SMED General Surgery03

2919 1379 PATEL SHRUTI KAUSHIKBHAI OPF  306.00 OP GQ  81433.0 SMC Community Medicine03

2922 1380 KARAMATA  DHARMESH  UKABHAI ST 139  305.00 ST UQ  81749.0 SU-32.0 JMED Microbiology03

2923 1381 RAMI POORVAN CHANDRAKANTBHAI SE 820  305.00 SE GQ  81757.0 KMED Forensic Medicine03

2926 1382 MEHTA DUNKIN NILESH OP  305.00 OP GQ  81792.0 JMED Physiology03

2927 1383 PATEL KRIMA HIMMATLAL EWF 721  305.00 EW GQ  81862.0 SMC Pharmacology03

2929 1384 DANGI VAIBHAVKUMAR SHANTILAL ST 140  305.00 ST GQ  81997.0 GCSMED Orthopedics02
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2937 1385 PATEL YASH KIRANKUMAR ST 142  304.00 ST GQ  82304.0 MKMED Anaesthesiology03

2955 1386 HALPATI MONALI RAMESHBHAI STF 146  301.00 ST GQ  83583.0 NHL Pathology03

2964 1387 GAMIT JAYESH JAYANTILAL ST 150  300.00 ST GQ  84369.0 AMED Radiation oncology03

2965 1388 PATEL DHRUVAL PRAVINBHAI ST 151  299.00 ST GQ  84524.0 GOTMED Anaesthesiology02

2966 1389 MODI KRISHNA BHAVIN SEF 835  299.00 SE UQ  84687.0 GU-282.0 AMCMET Pharmacology01

2971 1390 GHATAD HIREN KISHORBHAI ST 152  298.00 ST GQ  85061.0 NHL Ophthalmology03

2972.6 1391 CHOTALIYA ANKITA DINESHBHAI OPF  297.00 OP GQ  85392.0 JMED Anatomy03

2973 1392 CHAUDHARY RAMESHBHAI AMRABHAI SE 841  296.00 OP GQ  85613.0 BHMED Physiology03

2975.3 1393 PATEL VISHAL RATILAL EW 728  295.00 EW UQ  86046.0 GU-204.0 AMED Community Medicine03

2975.6 1394 KORADIA KRUP NITESHBHAI EW 729  295.00 EW GQ  86078.0 AMED Physiology03

2976.7 1395 SHAH PRANILKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI EW 730  295.00 EW GQ  86294.0 PRMED Community Medicine03

2978 1396 RANA JANAVI SUNILBHAI SEF 844  295.00 OP GQ  86392.0 AMED Anatomy03

2984 1397 GAMIT KHUSHBUBEN SATISHBHAI STF 155  294.00 ST UQ  86920.0 GU-52.0 AMCMET Ophthalmology03

2986.5 1398 CHANDNIWALA SOFIZA BEGAM 
MOHMED SALEEM

OPF  293.00 OP GQ  87126.0 AMED Anatomy03

2988 1399 RATHAVA LALABHAI CHIMANBHAI ST 156  292.00 ST GQ  87399.0 NHL Emergency Medicine03

2990 1400 PATEL RACHNAKUMARI SURESHBHAI STF 157  292.00 ST GQ  87492.0 SMC Pathology03

2992 1401 DAMOR HARSHIL GOVINDBHAI ST 159  292.00 ST GQ  87611.0 AMED Pharmacology03

2994 1402 PATEL DIPIKABEN CHHOTUBHAI STF 160  291.00 ST GQ  88017.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

2996 1403 JOSHI PRATIKKUMAR 
KAMLESHKUMAR

SE 850  291.00 OP GQ  88045.0 SMC Community Medicine03

3005 1404 PATEL HAPPY NARESHBHAI STF 161  290.00 ST GQ  88630.0 GOTMED Ophthalmology03

3006 1405 VASAVA JAIMINIBEN JAGATSINH STF 162  290.00 ST GQ  88653.0 AMED Forensic Medicine03
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3007 1406 PRIYADARSHI URVASHIBEN 
KISHORBHAI

SCF 215  290.00 OP UQ  88746.0 GU-987.0 AMED Anatomy03

3012 1407 PATEL AYUSHIBEN THAKORBHAI STF 164  288.00 ST UQ  89193.0 GU-57.0 NHL Anaesthesiology03

3014.7 1408 SHYAM SHRINATH TRIPATHI OP  288.00 NRI NQ  89365.0 NRI-21.0 MKMED Orthopedics03

3015 1409 PATEL ZEELKUMAR KIRITBHAI ST 165  288.00 ST GQ  89382.0 GOTMED Otorhinolaryngology01

3025 1410 DESHMUKH PRATIKSHA ARVINDBHAI STF 169  287.00 ST GQ  89838.0 KMED Respiratory Medicine03

3026 1411 HIRAL HARIBHAI BARAD SEF 867  287.00 SE GQ  89877.0 SMC Community Medicine03

3028 1412 BHAGORA PANKTI RAMESHBHAI STF 170  287.00 ST GQ  89909.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

3029 1413 PATEL HEMANGINI BHARATBHAI STF 171  287.00 ST GQ  89911.0 GMED Pathology01

3031 1414 BARIYA TEJASKUMAR 
JITENDRAKUMAR

ST 172  286.00 ST GQ  90100.0 CUMED Pathology02

3034 1415 PATEL BRIJALBEN ASHOKBHAI STF 173  286.00 ST GQ  90268.0 KMED Ophthalmology01

3039 1416 BHAGORA PRIYA RAMANBHAI STF 176  285.00 ST GQ  90605.0 GMED Anaesthesiology03

3041 1417 PATEL SHREYA HASMUKHBHAI STF 177  285.00 ST GQ  90738.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

3041.5 1418 KAPILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SHAHANE OP  285.00 OP GQ  90741.0 SMC Biochemistry03

3044 1419 CONTRACTOR PRUTHA ANIRUDDH SEF 874  285.00 SE GQ  90851.0 MKMED Microbiology03

3044.5 1420 BHAKHAR SARIKA VINODRAI OPF  285.00 OP GQ  90878.0 JMED Anatomy03

3047 1421 PATEL NIKUNJKUMAR ISHVARBHAI ST 178  284.00 ST GQ  91159.0 CUMED Anaesthesiology03

3051 1422 KHARADI MANISHKUMAR TULSIBHAI ST 181  283.00 ST GQ  91619.0 JMED IHBT03

3052 1423 RATHWA PIYUSHKUMAR SURESHBHAI ST 182  282.00 ST GQ  91817.0 PRMED Pathology02

3053 1424 BILWAL KUSUMBEN BABUBHAI STF 183  282.00 ST GQ  91905.0 KMED Anaesthesiology03

3055 1425 NINAMA CHIRANGIBEN SOMABHAI STF 185  282.00 ST GQ  92097.0 AMCMET Pathology03
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3055.5 1426 THACKER JALAY DEEPAKKUMAR EW 736  282.00 OP GQ  92166.0 BHUMED Physiology03

3057 1427 SOLANKI SONALBEN MASHRUBHAI STF 187  281.00 ST GQ  92250.0 BHMED Microbiology03

3061.5 1428 SEEMABEN NARESHBHAI 
KHUSHALANI

OPF  280.00 OP GQ  92823.0 KMED Biochemistry03

3063 1429 JAYSWAL ZANKHANA 
PRAFULLCHANDRA

SEF 879  280.00 SE UQ  93122.0 GU-292.0 GCSMED Microbiology03

3064 1430 JIGNESH ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI SE 880  280.00 OP GQ  93209.0 KMED Biochemistry03

3067 1431 RAUT PRITEEBEN DHIRUBHAI STF 190  279.00 ST GQ  93541.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

3070 1432 RATHOD NIRALI MAVSINH STF 191  278.00 ST GQ  93991.0 BHUMED Anaesthesiology03

3071 1433 CHAUDHARI SURAJBAHEN 
KARSHANBHAI

STF 192  278.00 ST GQ  94051.0 KMED Pathology02

3074 1434 VASAVA NIKITA SURYAKANT STF 194  277.00 ST GQ  94323.0 MKMED General Surgery03

3077 1435 MODI SHUBHAM JYOTINDRABHAI SE 886  276.00 SE GQ  94518.0 AMED Anatomy03

3080 1436 DIVYA BHALSINHBHAI GARASIYA STF 197  276.00 ST GQ  94860.0 PRMED General Surgery03

3081.5 1437 RAVAL SHIVANEE MADHUSUDAN OPF  275.00 OP GQ  95109.0 BHMED Anatomy03

3083 1438 KUVAR JAYESHKUMAR TULSIRAM ST 198  275.00 ST GQ  95183.0 GMED Microbiology01

3084 1439 PADVI CHANDRAHASBHAI 
MADHUKARBHAI

ST 199  275.00 ST GQ  95243.0 MKMED Orthopedics03

3085.5 1440 SUREJA RITU BHAVESH OPF  274.00 NRI NQ  95605.0 NRI-23.0 MKMED Dermatology03

3086 1441 NAIK MITESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI ST 200  274.00 ST GQ  95611.0 BHUMED Orthopedics03

3087 1442 KATRIYA SUMITABEN JASUBHAI SEF 891  274.00 OP UQ  95670.0 SGU-482.0 SMED Physiology03

3088 1443 GAYAKWAD BHARGAVI MADHUBHAI STF 201  274.00 ST GQ  95685.0 BHUMED Ophthalmology02

3089 1444 PATEL NIDHI VIJAYBHAI STF 202  274.00 ST UQ  95837.0 SGU-28.0 SMED Community Medicine03

3091 1445 GHEEWALA NIDHI DHIREN SCF 224  274.00 SC UQ  95891.0 SU-37.0 CUMED General Surgery02
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3094 1446 CHAUDHARI HIRAL VINODBHAI STF 203  273.00 ST GQ  96029.0 KMED Otorhinolaryngology03

3097 1447 PATEL HITESHVARI VINODBHAI STF 205  273.00 ST UQ  96218.0 GU-71.0 NHL Pathology03

3100 1448 MAKWANA MILINDKUMAR HIMATBHAI SC 227  272.00 SC GQ  96538.0 NHL Community Medicine03

3101 1449 KARANGIA BIRJU AEBHABHAI SEF 896  271.00 SE GQ  96810.0 SMC Community Medicine03

3102 1450 DAMOR SATISHKUMAR 
LALCHANDBHAI

ST 206  271.00 ST GQ  96884.0 KMED Pathology03

3103 1451 PATEL DIGNA MAHESHBHAI STF 207  271.00 ST GQ  96970.0 CUMED Ophthalmology03

3106.5 1452 HARSH BALVANTBHAI PATEL OP  270.00 OP GQ  97622.0 KMED Physiology03

3108 1453 SHREYA VINODBHAI PARMAR SCF 228  270.00 OP GQ  97735.0 GCSMED Physiology03

3110 1454 KHARADI JIGARKUMAR KIRANBHAI ST 210  269.00 ST UQ  97914.0 SGU-30.0 SMC Anaesthesiology03

3111 1455 PARMAR RAJESHVARIBEN 
DINESHBHAI

STF 211  269.00 ST GQ  97937.0 GCSMED Community Medicine01

3112 1456 GAJJAR KUNJ JITENDRAKUMAR SEF 900  269.00 SE GQ  98154.0 SMC Community Medicine03

3116 1457 PATEL AMISHABEN HASMUKHBHAI STF 213  267.00 ST GQ  98596.0 GCSMED Psychiatry03

3119 1458 TRUSHTI RAMESHBHAI RATHVA STF 214  266.00 OP GQ  99077.0 CUMED Anatomy03

3121 1459 BARIA SEJALBEN KANUBHAI STF 216  266.00 ST GQ  99144.0 SMED Pharmacology03

3124 1460 HARIT ASHOKBHAI PADARIA ST 218  265.00 ST IQ  99455.0 INService-21.0 JMED Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynecology 
(D.G.O.)

01

3144 1461 NEETABEN MAHESHCHANDRA RANA SEF 910  263.00 OP GQ  100595.0 SMC Biochemistry03

3145 1462 PARIKH TRUPTIKUMARI 
HASMUKHBHAI

SCF 231  263.00 OP GQ  100644.0 NHL Biochemistry03

3151 1463 BARIA BHAVNABEN BHARATKUMAR STF 225  261.00 ST GQ  101288.0 NHL Community Medicine03

3154 1464 BHAVSAR PRIYA BHADRESHKUMAR OPF  261.00 OP GQ  101511.0 KMED Biochemistry03

3157 1465 MAKWANA MAYANK NARSINHBHAI SE 914  260.00 SE GQ  101837.0 BHMED Physiology03
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3161 1466 CHAUDHARI DHRUVISHKUMAR 
HARISINH

ST 227  260.00 ST GQ  101996.0 SMED Physiology03

3167 1467 CHHALAK MUKUNDCHANDRA 
THAKKAR

OPF  259.00 NRI NQ  102674.0 NRI-25.0 MKMED Obtestrics & Gynecology03

3174 1468 BHUMBHANI SHAILJABEN KHODUBHAI SEF 917  257.00 OP GQ  103263.0 GCSMED Physiology03

3177 1469 SOLANKI HARDIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI ST 233  256.00 ST GQ  103573.0 NHL Microbiology03

3187 1470 ASARI MITTAL KANUBHAI STF 235  252.00 OP GQ  105685.0 SMED Anatomy03

3200 1471 SHIJU JIGAR KIRTIKUMAR SC 237  250.00 OP GQ  106685.0 BHUMED Physiology03

3206 1472 PATEL NEHABAHEN MUKESHBHAI STF 242  248.00 ST GQ  107549.0 AMED Physiology03

3226 1473 PANCHAL AMI MAHENDRAKUMAR SEF 924  243.00 SE GQ  110029.0 KMED Physiology03

3227 1474 PATEL MAITRI GANESHBHAI STF 254  242.00 ST GQ  110241.0 PRMED Microbiology03

3228 1475 SURBHI GANESHBHAI PATEL STF 255  242.00 ST GQ  110244.0 CUMED Microbiology03

3240 1476 PRAJAPATI JAGRUTIBEN 
SURESHCHANDRA

SEF 927  235.00 SE GQ  113737.0 KMED Biochemistry03

3246 1477 LAKHARA KULDIPKUMAR 
JAGDISHCHANDRA

SE 930  229.00 SE UQ  116297.0 MS-103.0 BMED Anatomy03

3253 1478 DARJI HARSHKUMAR HITENDRABHAI SE 934  226.00 SE GQ  117305.0 GCSMED Biochemistry03

3259 1479 BHATTI VAIBHAVI DIPAKBHAI SEF 936  224.00 SE GQ  118531.0 KMED Anatomy03

3263 1480 SNEHAL KHANDUBHAI PATEL ST 271  220.00 ST GQ  120180.0 KMED Forensic Medicine03

3265 1481 KHODIFAD MANSI DHIRAJLAL SEF 938  220.00 SE GQ  120311.0 BHMED Anatomy03

3266 1482 JETHAVA KAUSHARBANU RAHIMBHAI SEF 939  219.00 SE GQ  120902.0 RMED Anatomy03
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